
CUCOLIS 
 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.10, No.1, January, 2014 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630 Email: alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 
 

 
 
 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE 

 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 
Science professionals to enable them to update their 

professional skill and knowledge.  
 

The latest articles published in the field of Library and 
Information Science in India and abroad gives information 

about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT 

 
· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

· Miss out on much needed information for professional              

  development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 
selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 

use. 
 

Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 
covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. 

As usual this issue also contains a Key Words Index, which will help 
the readers to retrieve precise information. 

 
We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 

 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 
institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2013-2014 are 

requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 
 

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 
Members of ADINET, is Rs.1200/-.  

 
 

January, 2014                                                                            
Publisher 
 



INDEX

No. Journal Volume No./Issue No./Year
Page 

No.

1

Bulletin of the American Society 

for Information Science and 

Technology

Volume 40, Issue 2, 2014 1

2
Cataloging & Classification 

Quarterly
Volume 52, Issue 1, 2014 1

3 Collaborative Librarianship Volume 5, Issue 3, 2013 2

4 Collection Building Volume 33, Issue 1, 2014 2

5 Collection Management Volume 39, Issue 1, 2014 3

6
Communications in Information 

Literacy
Volume 7, Issue 2, 2013 3

7 D-Lib Magazine Volume 19, Issue 11-12, 2013 4

8
Electronic Journal of Knowledge 

Management
Volume 11, Issue 4, 2013 4

9
Evidence Based Library and 

Information Practice
Volume 8, Issue 4, 2013 5

10
Information Management & 

Computer Security
Volume 22, Issue 1, 2014 6

11
Information Research: an 

international electronic journal
Volume 18, Issue 4, 2013 6

12
Information Technology and 

Libraries
Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 7

13
Interdisciplinary Journal of e-

Learning and Learning Objects
Volume 9, Article 11-17, 2013 7

14

Interdisciplinary Journal of 

Information, Knowledge, and 

Management

Volume 8, Article 6-7, 2013 8

15
International Journal of Digital 

Curation
Volume 8, Issue 2, 2013 8

16
International Journal of Doctoral 

Studies
Volume 8, Article 7-12, 2013 9

17
International Research: Journal of 

Library and Information Science
Volume 3, Issue 4, 2013 10

18
Internet Reference Services 

Quarterly
Volume 18, Issue 3-4, 2013 11

19 Internet Research Volume 24, Issue 2, 2014 11

20 Internet Research Volume 24, Issue 3, 2014 11

21

Issues in Science and Technology 

Librarianship : a quarterly 

publication of the Science and 

Technology Section, Association of 

College and Research Libraries

Issue 74, 2013 12

22
Journal of Digital Information 

Management
Volume 11, Issue 6, 2013 12

23 Journal of Documentation Volume 70, Issue 2, 2014 13

24 Journal of Documentation Volume 70, Issue 3, 2014 13

25 Journal of Documentation Volume 70, Issue 4, 2014 14

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4554
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4554
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.collaborativelibrarianship.org
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0160-4953.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2549
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.dlib.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ejkm.com/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ejkm.com/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0968-5227.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://informationr.net/ir/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://informationr.net/ir/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/index
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/index
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijklo.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijklo.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijikm.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijikm.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijikm.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijdc.net/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ijdc.net/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijds.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://ijds.org/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-4749
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-4749
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1066-2243.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1066-2243.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journals.tdl.org/jodi
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journals.tdl.org/jodi
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm


26
Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship
Volume 25, Issue 4, 2013 14

27
Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 27, Issue 1, 2013 15

28
Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 27, Issue 2, 2014 15

29 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 13, Issue 4, 2013 16

30

Journal of Information, 

Information Technology, and 

Organizations

Volume 8, 2013 16

31

Journal of Interlibrary 

Loan,Document Delivery & 

Electronic Reserve

Volume 23, Issue 3, 2013 16

32 Journal of Library Administration Volume 53, Issue 2-3, 2013 17

33 Journal of Library Administration Volume 53, Issue 4, 2013 17

34 Journal of Library Metadata Volume 13, Issue 4, 2013 18

35
Journal of the Medical Library 

Association
Volume 102, Issue 1, 2014 18

36
Liber Quarterly : The Journal of 

European Research Libraries
Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 19

37 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 10, 2013 19

38 Library Management Volume 35, Issue 1-2, 2014 19

39
Music Reference Services 

Quarterly
Volume 16, Issue 4, 2013 20

40 New Library World Volume 115, Issue 1-2, 2014 20

41 Online Information Review Volume 38, Issue 1, 2014 21

42
Program: electronic library & 

information systems
Volume 48, Issue 1, 2014 21

43 Public Library Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 22

44 Reference Librarian (The) Volume 55, Issue 1, 2014 22

45 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 22

46 Scientometrics Volume 97, Issue 3, 2013 23

47 Scientometrics Volume 98, Issue 1, 2014 24

48 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 31, Issue 1, 2014 27

49 The Electronic Library Volume 32, Issue 1, 2014 28

50 VINE Volume 44, Issue 1, 2014 29

51 Webology Volume 10, Issue 2, 2013 29

52 Keyword Index 30-32

http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1941-1278
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1941-1278
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1532-3277
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://jiito.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://jiito.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://jiito.org/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3572
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3564
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-3564
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1937-5034
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0741-9058.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0143-5124.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9503
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9503
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0307-4803.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1468-4527.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1540
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1117
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1109
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1555-3337
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-0473.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0305-5728.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.webology.org/


1 

 

      

    
The Bulletin of the Association for Information Science and 

Technology  

    Volume 40, Issue 2, 2014 

1 Title Information Policy: Introduction 
  Author Brandi Loveday, special section editor 

2 Title This Message Will Self-Destruct: The Growing Role of Obscurity and 
Self-Destructing Data in Digital Communication 

  Author Christopher Kotfila 
3 Title Information Policy and Mobile Privacy 
  Author Grace Begany 
4 Title Encryption and Incrimination: The Evolving Status of Encrypted Drives 
  Author Shannon M. Oltmann 

5 Title Government Internet Information Collection: Cookies Placing Personal 
Privacy at Risk 

  Author Norman Gervais 
6 Title Does Post-9/11 Equal Post-Privacy?  
  Author Shelly Warwick 
7 Title The Power of Data or Why Scholars Should Pay Attention to Policy  
  Author Nadia Caidi, Siobhan Stevenson and Ted Richmond 
    Cataloging & Classification Quarterly  

    Volume 52, Issue 1 , 2014 

8 Title Special Issue: Beyond Libraries: Subject Metadata in the Digital 
Environment and Semantic Web : Introduction  

  Author Maja Žumer, Sandra K. Roe & Edward T. O’Neill (pp. 1-5) 
9 Title Using Authorities to Improve Subject Searches  

  Author Edward T. O’Neill, Rick Bennett & Kerre Kammerer (pp. 6-19) 
10 Title Subject Metadata Development for Digital Resources in Latvia  

  Author Aiva Stūrmane, Elita Eglīte & Mārīte Jankevica-Balode (pp. 20-31) 
11 Title Using the Estonian Subject Thesaurus in the Digital Environment  

  Author Sirje Nilbe & Tiiu Tarkpea (pp. 32-41) 
12 Title Librarian Cornered by Images, or How to Index Visual Resources  

  Author Wanda Klenczon & Paweł Rygiel (pp. 42-61) 
13 Title Subject Headings for Fiction in Sweden: A Cooperative Development 
  Author Harriet Aagaard & Elisabet Viktorsson (pp. 62-68) 

14 Title Harnessing the Geospatial Semantic Web: Toward Place-Based 
Information Organization and Access 

  Author Marcy Bidney & Kevin Clair (pp. 69-76) 

15 Title 
Complementarity in Subject Metadata in Large-Scale Digital Libraries: 
A Comparative Analysis  

  Author Oksana L. Zavalina (pp. 77-89) 

16 Title Modeling Classification Systems in Multicultural and Multilingual 
Contexts 

  Author Joan S. Mitchell, Marcia Lei Zeng & Maja Žumer (pp. 90-101) 

17 Title Can Indexing Be Automated? The Example of the Deutsche 
Nationalbibliothek  

  Author Ulrike Junger (pp. 102-109) 

18 Title The Choice Is Yours! Researchers Assign Subject Metadata to Their 
Own Materials in Institutional Repositories 

  Author Maira Bundza (pp. 110-118) 

19 Title IFLA Satellite Post-Conference Programme 
  Author (pp. 119-120) 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.850018
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.854004
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.844439
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.848123
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.852038
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.852038
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.848316
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.848316
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Zavalina%2C+O+L%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.845620
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.845620
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.854127
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.854127
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Junger%2C+U%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.852439
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.852439
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Bundza%2C+M%29


2 

 

20 Title Guidelines for Subject Access in National Bibliographies  

  Author Yvonne Jahns (pp. 121-122) 

21 Title Round Table on the Role of Controlled Vocabularies in the Semantic 
Web: Discussion Notes 

  Author Edward T. O’Neill & Maja Žumer (pp. 123-128) 
    Collaborative Librarianship 

    Volume 5, Issue 3, 2013 

22 Title Whither Library Consortia? (pp.150-153) 
  Author     Valerie Horton  

23 Title 
Assessment of Library Instruction on Undergraduate Student Success 
in a Documents-Based Research Course: The Benefits of Librarian, 
Archivist, and Faculty Collaboration (pp.154-176) 

  Author Paul Victor Jr., Justin Otto, Charles Mutschler  

24 Title 
Library Faculty and Instructional Assessment: Creating a Culture of 
Assessment through the High Performance Programming Model of 
Organizational Transformation (pp.177-188) 

  Author Meredith G. Farkas, Lisa J. Hinchliffe  

25 Title 
Collaboration for a 21st Century Archives: Connecting University 
Archives with the Library’s Information Technology Professionals  

  Author Erin Lawrimore  

26 Title 
Scholar-Librarian Collaboration in the Publication of Scholarly Materials 
(pp.197-207) 

  Author Craig Harkema, Brent Nelson  
27 Title Partnering with Public Library Services: A Town and Gown Affair  
  Author Sarah Cisse  

28 Title Implementing a Promotional Process for Academic Librarians  
  Author Robert Behary, Leslie Lewis, Bridget Euliano  
    Collection Building 

    Volume 33, Issue 1 , 2014 

29 Title Rejuvenating aging studies in academic libraries 
  Author Marilia Y. Antunez, Sarah E. Toevs, Melissa A. Gains (pp. 2-10) 

  Keywords Aging studies, Faculty, Gerontology, Gerontology resources, Grey 
literature, Interdisciplinary, Library liaisons 

30 Title An analysis of ebrary Academic Complete at Adelphi University 
  Author Kimberly R. Abrams (pp. 11-14) 

  Keywords Collection development, ebrary, Electronic books, Information 
management, United States of America 

31 Title Open source journals of library and information science: a bibliometric 
study 

  Author Sunil Kumar Satpathy, Rabindra K. Maharana, Ashok Kumar Das (pp. 
15-20) 

  Keywords Bibliometrics, Library & information science, Open access journals 
32 Title Intermedialists: Debussy and the influences of Whistler and Baudelaire 
  Author L. Katherine Glaeser (pp. 21-24) 

  Keywords 
Charles Baudelaire, Claude Debussy, Cross modal, Impressionism, 
Interart aesthetic, Intermedialists, James Abbott McNeill Whistler, 
Multisensory, Symbolism, Synesthesia 

33 Title Dissertations and discussions: engineering graduate student research 
resource use at New Mexico State University 

  Author Paula C. Johnson (pp. 25-30) 

  Keywords Citation analysis, Collection development, Engineering graduate 
students, Library instruction, PhD dissertations 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.862487
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Jahns%2C+Y%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.860339
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639374.2013.860339


3 

 

    Collection Management  

    Volume 39, Issue 1 , 2014 

34 Title “I Am Looking for a Good Western …”: The Western in the American 
Public Library of the 21st Century 

  Author Virgil L. P. Blake (pp. 3-16) 

35 Title Data-Driven Deselection: Multiple Point Data Using a Decision Support 
Tool in an Academic Library 

  Author Cynthia Ehret Snyder (pp.17-31) 

    Communications in Information Literacy 

    Volume 7, Issue 2, 2013 

36 Title Proposing a Metaliteracy Model to Redefine Information Literacy  

  Author Trudi E. Jacobson, Thomas P. Mackey  
37 Title Rethinking the 2000 ACRL Standards: Some Things to Consider  

  Author Carol C. Kuhlthau  
38 Title Info lit 2 .0 or Deja Vu? (pp.98-107) 

  Author Patricia Anne Iannuzzi  

39 Title A Threshold Concepts Approach to the Standards Revision (pp.108-
113) 

  Author Amy R. Hofer, Korey Brunetti, Lori Townsend  

40 Title Refreshing Information Literacy: Learning from Recent British 
Information Literacy Models (pp.114-127) 

  Author Justine Martin  

41 Title Minding the Gaps: Exploring the Space Between Vision and 
Assessment in Information Literacy Work (pp.128-138) 

  Author Heidi LM Jacobs  

42 Title The New ACRL Information Literacy Competency Standards: Revising 
Reception (pp.139-145) 

  Author Benjamin R. Harris  

43 Title Affective Learning and Personal Information Management: Essential 
Components of Information Literacy (pp.146-149) 

  Author Ellysa Stern Cahoy  
44 Title A Reconsideration of Information Literacy (pp.150-153) 

  Author Stanley J. Wilder  
45 Title Marketing Information Literacy (pp.154-160) 

  Author Maura Seale  

46 Title Transforming Information Literacy in the Sciences Through the Lens of 
e-Science (pp.161-170) 

  Author Elizabeth Berman  

47 Title How AASL Learning Standards Inform ACRL Information Literacy 
Standards (pp.171-176) 

  Author Lesley S.J. Farmer  

48 Title Information Literacy and Digital Literacy: Competing or 
Complementary? (pp.177-183) 

  Author Rosanne Marie Cordell  

49 Title Time for a Paradigm Shift: The New ACRL Information Literacy 
Competency Standards for Higher Education (pp.184-188) 

  Author Marcus Banks  

50 Title Moving Forward: A Discussion on the Revision of the ACRL 
Information Literacy Standards for Higher Education (pp.189-201) 

  Author Ellysa Stern Cahoy, Craig Gibson, Trudi E. Jacobson  

    
 
 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.860650
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.860650
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Blake%2C+V+L+P%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.866607
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01462679.2013.866607
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Snyder%2C+C+E%29
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p84
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p92
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p98
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p108
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p108
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p114
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p114
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p128
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p128
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p139
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p139
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p146
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p146
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p150
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p154
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p161
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p161
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p171
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p171
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p177
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p177
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p184
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p184
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p189
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i2p189


4 

 

D-Lib Magazine 

    Volume 19, Issue 11-12, 2013 

51 Title Growing Institutional Support for Data Citation: Results of a Partnership 
Between Griffith University and the Australian National Data Service  

  Author Natasha Simons, Karen Visser and Sam Searle 
52 Title A Method for Identifying Personalized Representations in the Archives 

  Author Mat Kelly, Justin F. Brunelle, Michele C. Weigle, and Michael L. Nelson 

53 Title Descriptive Metadata for Field Books: Methods and Practices of the 
Field Book Project 

  Author Sonoe Nakasone and Carolyn Sheffield 

54 Title Providing Access to Electronic Theses and Dissertations: A Case 
Study from Togo 

  Author Joachim Schöpfel and Maebena Soukouya 
55 Title Schema for the Integration of Web Applications  

  Author Theo van Veen, Koninklijke Bibliotheek  

56 Title 2012 Census of Open Access Repositories in Germany: Turning 
Perceived Knowledge Into Sound Understanding  

  Author Paul Vierkant, Humboldt-Universität zu Berlin 

57 Title Building Global Partnerships — Second Plenary Meeting of the 
Research Data Alliance: Conference Report  

  Author Mark A. Parsons 

58 Title An Overview of the 17th International Conference on Theory and 
Practice of Digital Libraries (TPDL 2013): Conference Report  

  Author Vittore Casarosa, and Ana Pervan 
    Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 

    Volume 11, Issue 4, 2013 

59 Title An Empirical Study on the Impact of the Process of Measuring IC on 
Performance  pp282-294 

  Author Donley Carrington 

60 Title Product Innovation and Relational Capital: Evidence From 
Portugal pp295-308 

  Author Pedro Figueroa Dorrego et al 

61 Title Strategically Developing Intellectual Capital Effectiveness: A 
Conceptual Model for Innovative Companies  pp309-324 

  Author Harold Harlow 

62 Title 
Voluntary Disclosure of Intellectual Assets and Intellectual Liabilities: 
Impact on Financial Performance in Publicly Listed Firms in the United 
Arab Emirates  pp325-338 

  Author George Majdalany, Jeffrey Henderson 
63 Title A Theoretical Model for the Report of Intellectual Capital  pp339-360 

  Author Florinda Matos 

64 Title Intellectual Capital and Innovation: A Case Study of a Public 
Healthcare organisation in Europe  pp361-372 

  Author Helena Santos-Rodrigues 

65 Title 
ICBS Intellectual Capital Benchmarking System: A Practical 
Methodology for Successful Strategy Formulation in the Knowledge 
Economy  pp373-386 

  Author José Viedma Marti 

    

 
 
 

http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/simons/11simons.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/simons/11simons.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/kelly/11kelly.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/nakasone/11nakasone.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/nakasone/11nakasone.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/schopfel/11schopfel.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/schopfel/11schopfel.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/vanveen/11vanveen.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/vierkant/11vierkant.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/vierkant/11vierkant.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/parsons/11parsons.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/parsons/11parsons.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/casarosa/11casarosa.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/november13/casarosa/11casarosa.html
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Donley%20Carrington
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Pedro%20Figueroa%20Dorrego%20et%20al
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Harold%20Harlow
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Florinda%20Matos
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Helena%20Santos-Rodrigues
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
javascript:void\\\(0\\\)
http://www.ejkm.com/search/index.html?name=authorOrEditor&value=Jos%C3%A9%20Viedma%20Marti


5 

 

Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 

    Volume 8, Issue 4, 2013 

66 Title Evidence Based Practice: An Opportunity? (pp. 1-2)  

  Author Alison Brettle  
67 Title Editorial Responsibilities (pp.3) 
  Author Alison Brettle  

68 Title EBLIP7: The Possibilities are Endless! (pp.4-5) 

  Author Virginia Wilson  

69 Title EBLIP7 Keynote: What We Talk About When We Talk About Evidence 
(pp.6-17) 

  Author     Denise Koufogiannakis  

70 Title EBLIP7 Lightning Strikes: How I’ve Been Inspired by Evidence Based 
Library and Information Practice (EBLIP) (pp.18-27) 

  Author _ 

71 Title EBLIP7 Closing Keynote Address: Evidence Based Everything (pp.28-
29) 

  Author Charlene Sorensen  
72 Title EBLIP7 Conference Award Winners (pp.30-31) 

  Author Virginia Wilson  

73 Title 
The 7th International Evidence Based Library and Information Practice 
Conference (EBLIP7): Conference Commentaries and Reflections 
(pp.32-41) 

  Author _ 

74 Title Bringing in the Experts: Library Research Guide Usability Testing in a 
Computer Science Class (pp.43-59) 

  Author Laura Cobus-Kuo, Ron Gilmour, Paul Dickson  

75 Title The Impact of Leadership Development on the Organizational Culture 
of a Canadian Academic Library (pp60-77) 

  Author Jill Crawley-Low  
76 Title Information Literacy Articles in Science Pedagogy Journals (pp.78-92) 

  Author Cara Bradley  
77 Title EBLIP and Active Learning: A Case Study (pp.93-109) 

  Author Helen Buckley Woods  

78 Title Are Best Practices Really Best? A Review of the Best Practices 
Literature in Library and Information Studies (pp.110-128) 

  Author Jackie Druery, Nancy McCormack, Sharon Murphy  

79 Title 
Mental Model Construction in Medline Plus Information Searching 
Involves Changes and Developments in Cognition, Emotion, and 
Behaviour (pp.129-131) 

  Author Antonio DeRosa  

80 Title 
Meta-synthesis of the Research on Information Seeking Behaviour of 
Graduate Students Highlights Different Library Resource Needs Across 
Disciplines and Cultures (pp.132-135) 

  Author Joanne L. Jordan  

81 Title Undergraduate Students Who Use Library Resources Are Also More 
Likely to Stay Enrolled (pp.136-138) 

  Author Cari Merkley  

82 Title Undergraduate Students Still Experience Difficulty Interpreting Library 
of Congress Call Numbers (pp.139-141) 

  Author Michelle Dalton  

83 Title There is No Association Between Subject Liaisons’ Perception of Their 
Work and Faculty Satisfaction with Their Liaisons (pp.142-144) 

http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/21022
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20824
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20486
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20486
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20813
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20813
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20815
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20815
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20816
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20862
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20862
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20862
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20170
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20170
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19764
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19764
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20230
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/18654
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20021
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20021
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20413
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20413
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20413
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19949
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19949
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19949
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20552
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20552
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20001
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20001
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20487
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20487


6 

 

  Author Lisa Shen  

84 Title Academics in the UK Use Social Media to Enhance Traditional 
Scholarly Reading (pp.145-147) 

  Author Annie M. Hughes  

85 Title Academic Historians in Canada Report Both Positive and Negative 
Attitudes Towards E-books for Teaching and Research (pp.148-150) 

  Author Heather Coates  

86 Title Setting the Course: Revisiting the Dawn of Nursing Information Literacy 
Scholarship in the Work of Fox, Richter and White (pp.151-159) 

  Author Bridget Faricy-Beredo  

87 Title Research Methods: Action Research (pp.160-162) 

  Author Virginia Wilson  

88 Title Call for Applications: Institute for Research Design in Librarianship 
(pp.165-166) 

  Author _ 
    Information Management & Computer Security 

    Volume22, Issue 1 , 2014 

89 Title 
Perceived significance of information security governance to predict the 
information security service quality in Software Service Industry – An 
empirical analysis 

  Author Sanjay Bahl, O P Wali 

90 Title Information security in the South Australian real estate industry: A 
study of 40 real estate organisations 

  Author Deepa Mani, Kim-Kwang Raymond Choo, Sameera Mubarak 

91 Title Variables influencing information security policy compliance: a 
systematic review of quantitative studies 

  Author Teodor Sommestad, Jonas Hallberg, Kristoffer Lundholm, Johan 
Bengtsson 

92 Title E-commerce assurance models and trustworthiness issues: An 
empirical study 

  Author Thembekile Mayayise, Isaac Olusegun Osunmakinde 

93 Title Mobile device security considerations for small and medium-sized 
enterprise business mobility 

  Author Mark A. Harris, Karen P. Patten 

94 Title Recommendations for information security awareness training for 
college students 

  Author Eyong B Kim 
    Information Research: an international electronic journal 

    Volume 18, Issue 4, 2013 

95 Title 
The impact of information technology capability, information sharing 
and government process redesign on the operational performance of 
emergency incident management systems 

  Author Bo Fan 

96 Title Task complexity affects information use: a questionnaire study in city 
administration 

  Author Miamaria Saastamoinen, Sanna Kumpulainen, Pertti Vakkari and 
Kalervo Järvelin 

97 Title Market knowledge absorptive capacity: a measurement scale 

  Author David Jiménez-Castillo and Manuel Sánchez-Pérez 

98 Title Investigation into the existence of the indexer effect in key phrase 
extraction 

http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20501
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20501
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20499
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20499
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19407
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/19407
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/20940
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/21030
http://ejournals.library.ualberta.ca/index.php/EBLIP/article/view/21030
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper591.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper591.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper591.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper592.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper592.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper593.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper594.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper594.html


7 

 

  Author Jung Eun Hahm, Su Yeon Kim, Meen Chul Kim and Min Song 

99 Title A practice theoretical exploration of information sharing and trust in a 
dispersed community of design scholars 

  Author Ola Pilerot 

100 Title Analysis of the user queries of an e-commerce bookstore in terms of 
the Library of Congress classification and key publishers  

  Author David F. Nettleton, Ricardo Baeza-Yates and Mari-Carmen Marcos 

101 Title Hobby-related information-seeking behaviour of highly dedicated online 
museum visitors 

  Author Mette Skov 

102 Title The impact of organizational information culture on information use 
outcomes in policing: an exploratory study 

  Author Douglas Edward Abrahamson and Jane Goodman-Delahunty 

103 Title Comparative analysis of homepage Website visibility and academic 
rankings for UK universities  

  Author Melius Weideman 

104 Title Being private in public: information disclosure behaviour of Israeli 
bloggers 

  Author Jenny Bronstein 

105 Title Consistency between indexers in the LILAC database (Latin American 
and Caribbean Health Science Literature) 

  Author Luis Miguel Moreno Fernández, Mónica Izquierdo Alonso, Antonio 
Maurandi López and Javier Vallés Valenzuela 

    Information Technology and Libraries 

    Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 

106 Title That Was Then, This Is Now: Replacing the Mobile-Optimized Site with 
Responsive Design (pp.8-24) 

  Author Laurie M. Bridges  

107 Title Automatic Extraction of Figures from Scientific Publications in High-
Energy Physics (pp.25-52) 

  Author Piotr Adam Praczyk, Javier Nogueras-Iso  
108 Title Social Contexts of New Media Literacy: Mapping Libraries (pp.53-65) 

  Author Elizabeth Thorne Wallington  

109 Title Detection of Information Requirements of Researchers Using 
Bibliometric Analyses to Identify Target Journals (pp.66-77) 

  Author Vadim Nikolaevich Gureyev, Nikolai Alekseevich Mazov  
    Interdisciplinary Journal of e-Learning and Learning Objects 

    Volume 9, Article 11-17, 2013 

110 Title Faculty Usage of Social Media and Mobile Devices: Analysis of 
Advantages and Concerns (pp.171-192) 

  Author Deborah Britt Roebuck, Samia Siha, Reginald L. Bell 

111 Title Introduction to the IJELLO Special Series of Chais Conference 2013 
Best Papers (pp.193-199)  

  Author Nitza Geri, Avner Caspi, Sigal Eden, Yoram M. Kalman, Yoav Yair, 
Yoram Eshet-Alkalai 

112 Title The Use of Digital Repositories for Enhancing Teacher Pedagogical 
Performance (pp.201-218) 

  Author Anat Cohen, Sharon Kalimi, Rafi Nachmias 

113 Title 
Does Use of ICT-Based Teaching Encourage Innovative Interactions in 
the Classroom? Presentation of the CLI-O: Class Learning Interactions 
– Observation Tool (pp.219-232) 

  Author Edith Manny-Ikan, Tal Berger Tikochinski, Zipi Bashan 

http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper595.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper595.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper596.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper596.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper597.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper597.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper598.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper598.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper599.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper599.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper600.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper600.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper601.html
http://www.informationr.net/ir/18-4/paper601.html
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/4636
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/4636
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3670
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3670
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/2309
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3421
http://ejournals.bc.edu/ojs/index.php/ital/article/view/3421
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p171-192Roebuck0859.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p171-192Roebuck0859.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p193-199Preface.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p193-199Preface.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p201-218Cohen0861.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p201-218Cohen0861.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p219-232Manny0860.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p219-232Manny0860.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p219-232Manny0860.pdf


8 

 

114 Title Media Type Influences Preschooler’s Literacy Development: E-book 
versus Printed Book Reading (pp.233-247) 

  Author Ely Kozminsky, Revital Asher-Sadon 
115 Title Virtual Representations in 3D Learning Environments (pp.249-266) 

  Author Miri Shonfeld, Miki Kritz 

116 Title 
Using Photos and Visual-Processing Assistive Technologies to 
Develop Self-Expression and Interpersonal Communication of 
Adolescents with Asperger Syndrome (AS) (pp.267-286) 

  Author Betty Shrieber, Yael Cohen 

    Interdisciplinary Journal of Information, Knowledge, and Management 
(IJIKM) 

    Volume 8, Article 6-7, 2013 

117 Title 
The Effects of Knowledge Sharing and Absorption on Organizational 
Innovation Performance – A Dynamic Capabilities Perspective (pp.83-
97) 

  Author Fan-Yun Pai, Hung-Fan Chang 

118 Title Environmental Knowledge Management of Finnish Food and Drink 
Companies in Eco-Efficiency and Waste Management (pp.99-119) 

  Author Momir Beljić, Virgilio Panapanaan, Lassi Linnanen, Tuomo Uotila 
    International Journal of Digital Curation 

    Volume 8, Issue 2, 2013 

119 Title Disciplinary differences in faculty research data management practices 
and perspectives (pp.5-26) 

  Author Katherine G. Akers, Jennifer Doty 

120 Title Informative Provenance for Repurposed Data: A Case Study using 
Clinical Research Data (pp.27-46) 

  Author Richard Bache, Simon Miles, Bolaji Coker, Adel Taweel 

121 Title Evolving Persistent Archives and Digital Library Systems: Integrating 
iRods, Cheshire3 and Multivalent (pp.47-67) 

  Author Reagan Moore, Arcot Rajasekar, Paul Watry, Fabio Corubolo, John 
Harrison, Jerome Fuselier 

122 Title 
Here, KAPTUR This! Identifying and Selecting the Infrastructure 
Required to Support the Curation and Preservation of Visual Arts 
Research Data  

  Author Leigh Garrett, Marie-Therese Gramstadt, Carlos Silva 

123 Title Adding Value by Taking a National and Institutional Approach to 
Research Data: The ANDS Experience (pp.89-98) 

  Author David Groenewegen, Andrew Treloar 

124 Title 
Pinning It Down: Towards a Practical Definition of ‘Research Data’ for 
Creative Arts Institutions (pp.99-110) 

  Author Marieke Guy, Martin Donnelly, Laura Molloy 

125 Title The Problematic Future of Research Data Management: Challenges, 
Opportunities and Emerging Patterns Identified by the DataRes Project  

  Author Martin Halbert 

126 Title Gathering Evidence of Benefits: A Structured Approach from the Jisc 
Managing Research Data Programme (pp.123-133) 

  Author Laura Molloy, Simon Hodson, Meik Poschen, Jonathan Tedds 

127 Title The CLARIN-NL Data Curation Service: Bringing Data to the 
Foreground  

  Author Nelleke Oostdijk, Henk van den Heuvel, Maaske Treurniet 
128 Title Creating a Research Data Management Service (pp.146-156) 

  Author Thomas Parsons 

http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p233-247Kozminsky0865.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p233-247Kozminsky0865.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p249-266Shonfeld0863.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p267-286Shrieber0862.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p267-286Shrieber0862.pdf
http://www.ijello.org/Volume9/IJELLOv9p267-286Shrieber0862.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume8/IJIKMv8p083-097Pai0734.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume8/IJIKMv8p083-097Pai0734.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume8/IJIKMv8p083-097Pai0734.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume8/IJIKMv8p099-119Beljic0751.pdf
http://www.ijikm.org/Volume8/IJIKMv8p099-119Beljic0751.pdf


9 

 

129 Title Meeting the Data Management Compliance Challenge: Funder 
Expectations and Institutional Reality (pp.157-171) 

  Author Catherine Pink 

130 Title 
SEAD Virtual Archive: Building a Federation of Institutional 
Repositories for Long-Term Data Preservation in Sustainability Science 
(pp.172-180) 

  Author Beth Plale, Robert H. McDonald, Kavitha Chandrasekar, Inna Kouper, 
Stacy Konkiel, Margaret L. Hedstrom, James Myers, Praveen Kumar 

131 Title A Maturing Process of Engagement: Raising Data Capabilities in UK 
Higher Education (pp.181-193) 

  Author Graham Pryor 

132 Title Implementing the Research Data Management Policy: University of 
Edinburgh Roadmap (pp.194-204) 

  Author Robin Rice, Çuna Ekmekcioglu, Jeff Haywood, Sarah Jones, Stuart 
Lewis, Stuart Macdonald, Tony Weir 

133 Title Challenges in Building an Institutional Research Data Catalogue  
  Author Sally Rumsey, Neil Jefferies 

134 Title The GESIS Data Archive for the Social Sciences: A Widely Recognised 
Data Archive on its Way (pp.215-222) 

  Author Natascha Schumann, Reiner Mauer 
135 Title The Product and System Specificities of Measuring Curation Impact  

  Author Nicholas M. Weber, Andrea K. Thomer, Matthew S. Mayernik, Bob 
Dattore, Zaihua Ji, Steve Worley 

136 Title Towards a Unified University Infrastructure: The Data Management 
Roll-Out at the University of Oxford (pp.235-246) 

  Author James A. J. Wilson, Paul Jeffreys 
    International Journal of Doctoral Studies (IJDS) 

    Volume 8, Article 7-12, 2013 

137 Title 
Perceived Assessment Requirements in the Contemporary Biomedical 
Doctorate: A Case-Study from a Research Intensive Australian 
University  

  Author Matthew Kemp, Marina Pajic, Timothy Molloy, Elaine Chapman 

138 Title 
Access or Egress? Questioning the “Ethics” of Ethics Committee 
Review for an Ethnographic Doctoral Research Study in a Childbirth 
Setting (pp.121-136) 

  Author Elizabeth Newnham, Jan Pincombe, Lois McKellar 

139 Title Rhizomatic Research Cultures, Writing Groups and Academic 
Researcher Identities (pp.137-150) 

  Author Cally Guerin 

140 Title Preparing Underrepresented Students of Color for Doctoral Success: 
The Role of Undergraduate Institutions (pp.151-172) 

  Author Valerie Lundy-Wagner, Julie Vultaggio, Marybeth Gasman 

141 Title Themes of Tension Surrounding Research Methodologies Education in 
an Accelerated, Cohort-Based Doctoral Program (pp.173-193) 

  Author James A. Bernauer, George Semich, Jacqueline Courtney Klentzin, E. 
Gregory Holdan 

142 Title 
Academic Involvement in Doctoral Education: Predictive Value of 
Faculty Mentorship and Intellectual Community on Doctoral Education 
Outcomes  

  Author Baaska Anderson, Marc Cutright, Stoerm Anderson 

     
 

http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p105-120Kemp0319.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p105-120Kemp0319.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p105-120Kemp0319.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p121-136Newnham0267.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p121-136Newnham0267.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p121-136Newnham0267.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p137-150Guerin0400.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p137-150Guerin0400.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p151-172Lundy-Wagner0381.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p151-172Lundy-Wagner0381.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p173-193Bernauer0397.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p173-193Bernauer0397.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p195-215Anderson0405.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p195-215Anderson0405.pdf
http://ijds.org/Volume8/IJDSv8p195-215Anderson0405.pdf


10 

 

International Research: Journal of Library and Information 
Science 

    Volume 3, Issue 4 , 2013 

143 Title A New Plan for King Khalid University (KKU) Central Library to 
Revitalise Academic E-Resource-Sharing 

  Author Saeed Q. Al-Khalidi Al-Maliki 

144 Title Union Catalogue of agricultural libraries in India: A success story of 
NARS  

  Author P. Visakhi and Nabi Hasan 

145 Title The Impact of Twitter on Saudi Banking Sectors in the Presence Of 
Social Media: An Evaluative Study  

  Author Mishan S. Alotaibi 

146 Title Skill, Competences and Current Practice of Library Professionals in 
Engineering College Odisha: An Analytical Study  

  Author Mahendra K Sahu 

147 Title Development of Shodhganga Repository for Electronic Theses and 
Dissertations in Tamil Nadu: A Study 

  Author S. Dhanavandan and M. Tamizhchelvan 

148 Title Students and Research Scholar’s Attitude towards Overdue Books and 
Overdue Fine in Tezpur University: A Case Study 

  Author Anjan Gohain; Mukesh Saikia and Dipak Sarma 

149 Title Information Cooperation and User Service among Technical Institute 
Libraries, Reference to Ghaziabad Region 

  Author Matadeen Anuragi 

150 Title Investigating Faculty Decisions to Adopt Social Networking Sites 
(SNSs): The Case of Sultan Qaboos University in Oman 

  Author Salim Said Alkindi and Mohammed Nasser Al-Suqri 

151 Title 
Knowledge and Use of Electronic Information Resources by Academics 
in Colleges of Animal Production, Animal Health, and Veterinary 
Medicine in Nigeria 

  Author Oyintola Isiaka Amusa; Abdusalaam A. Salman and Florence Olabisi 
Ajani 

152 Title 
Library User Visit of Under Graduate Students at an Engineering 
College, Central Library, Affiliated To Anna University, Chennai – A 
Case Study 

  Author C. Velmurugan 

153 Title Utilization of the Online Resources among the Faculty of Engineering 
Colleges in Tamil Nadu,, India 

  Author R. Alwarammal 

154 Title Information Seeking Behaviour of Library Users in Women’s 
Educational Institutions: A Survey  

  Author K. Kumar and S. Tholkappian 

155 Title Attitude of Professional Librarians towards the Use of Information and 
Communication Technology (ICT) In Delta State University Library  

  Author Efe Francis Ejedafiru and U. Oghenetega Lucky 

156 Title Usage and Awareness of E-Resources by Lecturers in Two Selected 
Nigerian Universities 

  Author Oghenetega Ivwighreghweta (Cln) and Kayode Gboyega Oyeniran 

157 Title Investigating the Contributions of Human and Material Resources into 
Service Delivery in School Library Media Centres in Nigeria  

  Author Kolawole Akinjide Aramide; Sunday O. Ladipo and Helen O. Jaiyeola 
Akinade 

http://irjlis.com/695-international-research-journal-of-library-information-science-vol-3-no-4-dec-2013-a-new-plan-for-king-khalid-university-kku-central-library-to-revitalise-academic-e-resource-sharing/
http://irjlis.com/695-international-research-journal-of-library-information-science-vol-3-no-4-dec-2013-a-new-plan-for-king-khalid-university-kku-central-library-to-revitalise-academic-e-resource-sharing/
http://irjlis.com/union-catalogue-of-agricultural-libraries-in-india-a-success-story-of-nars/
http://irjlis.com/union-catalogue-of-agricultural-libraries-in-india-a-success-story-of-nars/
http://irjlis.com/the-impact-of-twitter-on-saudi-banking-sectors-in-the-presence-of-social-media-an-evaluative-study/
http://irjlis.com/the-impact-of-twitter-on-saudi-banking-sectors-in-the-presence-of-social-media-an-evaluative-study/
http://irjlis.com/skill-competences-and-current-practice-of-library-professionals-in-engineering-college-odisha-an-analytical-study/
http://irjlis.com/skill-competences-and-current-practice-of-library-professionals-in-engineering-college-odisha-an-analytical-study/
http://irjlis.com/development-of-shodhganga-repository-for-electronic-theses-and-dissertations-in-tamil-nadu-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/development-of-shodhganga-repository-for-electronic-theses-and-dissertations-in-tamil-nadu-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/students-and-research-scholars-attitude-towards-overdue-books-and-overdue-fine-in-tezpur-university-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/students-and-research-scholars-attitude-towards-overdue-books-and-overdue-fine-in-tezpur-university-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/information-cooperation-and-user-service-among-technical-institute-libraries-reference-to-ghaziabad-region/
http://irjlis.com/information-cooperation-and-user-service-among-technical-institute-libraries-reference-to-ghaziabad-region/
http://irjlis.com/investigating-faculty-decisions-to-adopt-social-networking-sites-snss-the-case-of-sultan-qaboos-university-in-oman/
http://irjlis.com/investigating-faculty-decisions-to-adopt-social-networking-sites-snss-the-case-of-sultan-qaboos-university-in-oman/
http://irjlis.com/knowledge-and-use-of-electronic-information-resources-by-academics-in-colleges-of-animal-production-animal-health-and-veterinary-medicine-in-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/knowledge-and-use-of-electronic-information-resources-by-academics-in-colleges-of-animal-production-animal-health-and-veterinary-medicine-in-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/knowledge-and-use-of-electronic-information-resources-by-academics-in-colleges-of-animal-production-animal-health-and-veterinary-medicine-in-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/library-user-visit-of-under-graduate-students-at-an-engineering-college-central-library-affiliated-to-anna-university-chennai-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/library-user-visit-of-under-graduate-students-at-an-engineering-college-central-library-affiliated-to-anna-university-chennai-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/library-user-visit-of-under-graduate-students-at-an-engineering-college-central-library-affiliated-to-anna-university-chennai-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/utiilliizatiion-of-the-onlliine-resources-among-the-facullty-of-engiineeriing-colllleges-iin-tamiill-nadu-indiia/
http://irjlis.com/utiilliizatiion-of-the-onlliine-resources-among-the-facullty-of-engiineeriing-colllleges-iin-tamiill-nadu-indiia/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour-of-library-users-in-womens-educational-institutions-a-survey/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour-of-library-users-in-womens-educational-institutions-a-survey/
http://irjlis.com/attitude-of-professional-librarians-towards-the-use-of-information-and-communication-technology-ict-in-delta-state-university-library/
http://irjlis.com/attitude-of-professional-librarians-towards-the-use-of-information-and-communication-technology-ict-in-delta-state-university-library/
http://irjlis.com/usage-and-awareness-of-e-resources-by-lecturers-in-two-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/usage-and-awareness-of-e-resources-by-lecturers-in-two-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/investigating-contributions-human-material-resources-service-delivery/
http://irjlis.com/investigating-contributions-human-material-resources-service-delivery/


11 

 

    Internet Reference Services Quarterly  

    Volume 18, Issue 3-4 , 2013 

158 Title Formative Evaluation of Near-Semantic Search Interfaces 

  Author Jim Hahn & Chris Diaz (pp. 175-188) 

159 Title Mobile Information Literacy: Supporting Students’ Research and 
Information Needs in a Mobile World 

  Author Stefanie Havelka (pp. 189-209) 

160 Title User-Centered Design and Reference Services in International 
Librarianship: A Case Study of Nazarbayev University Library 

  Author Elizabeth A. King, Heidi E. Dowding & Julia T. Pflager (pp. 211-226) 

161 Title Collaborating for Change: Leveraging Campus Partnerships to Create 
a User-Centered Library Website 

  Author Patrick A. Newell, Henry D. Delcore, Amanda Dinscore, Allison Cowgill 
& Jason McClung (pp. 227-246) 

162 Title A Mightier Pin: Creating a Credible Reference Library on Pinterest at 
Murray State University  

  Author Rebecca Richardson, Candace Vance, Elizabeth Price & Jeffrey Henry 
(pp. 247-264) 

163 Title #gathercreateshare: How Research Libraries Use Pinterest  

  Author Danielle P. De Jager-Loftus & Abby Moore (pp. 265-279) 

164 Title 
Relative Preferences for Paper and for Electronic Books: Implications 
for Reference Services, Library Instruction, and Collection 
Management 

  Author Leila June Rod-Welch, Barbara E. Weeg, Jerry V. Caswell & Thomas 
L. Kessler (pp.281-303) 

    Internet Research 

    Volume 24, Issue 2 , 2014 

165 Title Are personal innovativeness and social influence critical to continue 
with mobile commerce? 

  Author June Lu 
166 Title Insights into the adoption of social media mashups 

  Author Wu He, Shenghua Zha 

167 Title Managing brand presence through social media: the case of UK 
football clubs 

  Author Jeff McCarthy, Jennifer Rowley, Catherine Jane Ashworth, Elke Pioch 
168 Title Antecedents for user intention to adopt another auction site 

  Author Fan-Chen Tseng, Ching-I Teng 

169 Title E-business implementation and performance: analysis of mediating 
factors 

  Author Laura Lucia-Palacios, Victoria Bordonaba-Juste, Yolanda Polo-
Redondo, Marko Grünhagen 

170 Title Engaging in digital piracy of movies: a theory of planned behaviour 
approach 

  Author Ian Phau, Aaron Lim, Johan Liang, Michael Lwin 
    Internet Research 

    Volume 24, Issue 3 , 2014 

171 Title 
Sequential combination of consumer experiences and their impact on 
product knowledge and brand attitude: the moderating role of desire for 
unique consumer products 

  Author Ching-Jui Keng, Van- Dat Tran, Tze-Hsien Liao, Chao-Ju Yao, Maxwell 
K. Hsu 

172 Title Firm web visibility and its business value 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.856367
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.856366
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.856366
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Havelka%2C+S%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.856368
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.856368
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.852648
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.852648
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.849319
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.849319
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.840714
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.840713
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.840713
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10875301.2013.840713


12 

 

  Author Fang Wang, Liwen Vaughan 

173 Title Why do people play mobile social games? An examination of network 
externalities and of uses and gratifications 

  Author Pei-Shan Wei, Hsi-Peng Lu 

174 Title Understanding online shopping intention: the roles of four types of trust 
and their antecedents 

  Author Meng-Hsiang Hsu, Li-Wen Chuang, Cheng-Se Hsu 

175 Title Whose online reviews have the most influences on consumers in 
cultural offerings? Professional vs. consumer commentators 

  Author Jyh-Shen Chiou, Cheng-Chieh Hsiao, Fang-Yi Su 

176 Title Adoption readiness, personal innovativeness, perceived risk and usage 
intention across customer groups for mobile payment services in India 

  Author Rakhi Thakur, Mala Srivastava 

177 Title The online purchase as a context for co-creating experiences. Drivers 
of and consequences for customer behavior 

  Author Lorena Blasco-Arcas, Blanca Hernandez-Ortega, Julio Jimenez-
Martinez 

    
Issues in Science and Technology Librarianship : a quarterly 

publication of the Science and Technology Section, Association 
of College and Research Libraries 

    Issue 74, 2013 

177 Title Organizing, Contextualizing, and Storing Legacy Research Data: A 
Case Study of Data Management for Librarians  

  Author Brianna Marshall, Katherine O'Bryan, Na Qin, and Rebecca Vernon, 
Indiana University 

178 Title Review, Revise, and (re)Release: Updating an Information Literacy 
Tutorial to Embed a Science Information Life Cycle  

  Author Jeffra Diane Bussmann, California State University, East Bay and 
Caitlin E. Plovnick, University of California, Irvine 

179 Title Laboratory Logistics: Strategies for Integrating Information Literacy 
Instruction into Science Laboratory Classes  

  Author Kathleen Gregory, University of Denver 

180 Title Cognitive Development and Reflective Judgment in Information 
Literacy 

  Author  Michael Fosmire, Purdue University 
    Journal of Digital Information Management 

    Volume 11, Issue 6, 2013 

181 Title Bibliometrical Analysis on the Big Data Research in China- (pp.383-
390) 

  Author Yang Ruixian 

182 Title The Modeling of Genetic and Tabu Search Algorithm Based BP Neural 
Network in the Risk Analys of Investment- (pp.391-399) 

  Author Liu Yang, Ding Yunlong 

183 Title Segmentation Strategies for Passage Retrieval from Internet Video 
using Speech Transcripts- (pp.400-408) 

  Author Christian Wartena 
184 Title Study on Computer Audit Based on OLAP Technology- (pp.409-417) 

  Author Tong Yanjun 

185 Title Research on Digital Library Personalized Information Service Model 
Based on Agent Model- (pp.418-422) 

  Author Xu Yan 

http://www.istl.org/13-fall/article1.html
http://www.istl.org/13-fall/article1.html
http://www.istl.org/13-fall/refereed1.html
http://www.istl.org/13-fall/refereed1.html
http://www.istl.org/13-fall/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-fall/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-fall/reading.html
http://www.istl.org/13-fall/reading.html


13 

 

186 Title Secure Digital Certificate Design Based on the RSA Algorithm-  
  Author Yunsheng Zhong 

187 Title Research on the Service Modeling Method of Information Management 
Software based on the Petri Net Model- (pp.430-435) 

  Author Han Tianfeng 

188 Title Differential Evolution for Rule Extraction and Its application in 
Recognizing Oil Reservoir- (pp.435-440) 

  Author Jin-ling Li, Hai-xiang Guo, Ke-jun Zhu, De-yun Wang, Jing-lu Hu 
189 Title Research on Transmission Based on Collaboration Coding in WSNs-  

  Author LV Xiao-xing, ZHANG Bai-hai 

190 Title Security Analysis and Evaluation of Random Linear Network coding 
under Wiretapping Attack- (pp.446-452) 

  Author LV Xiaoxing, ZHANG Baihai 
191 Title Robustness Analysis of Social Network based on a Dynamic Model-  

  Author Haitao Wu, Shi Ying, Xiangyang Jia, Liqiang Zhang, Xu Chen 
192 Title A Leakage Monitoring System of Pipeline in Heating Network-  

  Author Yang Xianliang, Jia Lianlian, Wang Songling 

193 Title Rotation Invariant Texture Image Retrieval Based on Log-Polar and 
NSCT- (pp.470-475) 

  Author Bing Xu, Zhende Li, Shiyi Xie 
194 Title A Novel RFID Authentication Protocol with Ownership Transfer-  

  Author Dong Sun, Dan Liu 

195 Title Research on an Adaptive Algorithm of Service Selection in Pervasive 
Computing- (pp.482-) 

  Author Liu Wei, Zhao Lanfei, Deng Jianqiang 
    Journal of Documentation 

    Volume 70, Issue 2 , 2014 

196 Title Introduction to the special issue: Perspectives on research libraries 
  Author Birger Hjørland, Hans Jørn Nielsen, Helene Høyrup 

197 Title Research libraries and the internet–on the transformative dynamic 
between institutions and digital media. 

  Author Niels Ole Finnemann 

198 Title Curating research data: The potential roles of libraries and information 
professionals 

  Author Hans Jørn Nielsen, Birger Hjørland 

199 Title From Containers to Content to Context: the Changing role of Libraries 
in eScience and eScholarship 

  Author Stefan Gradmann 

200 Title 
The framing of scientific domains: About UNISIST, domain analysis 
and art history 

  Author Hans Dam Christensen 
201 Title Research libraries in modern environment 

  Author Elena Maceviciute 
    Journal of Documentation 

    Volume 70, Issue 3 , 2014 

202 Title HIVEing: The Effect of a Semantic Web Technology on Inter-Indexer 
Consistency 

  Author Hollie White, Craig Willis, Jane Greenberg 
203 Title Controlling the flood: When more of a dose is less 

  Author J. David Johnson 

204 Title Conceptualizing students´ written assignments in the context of 
information literacy and Schatzki´s practice theory 



14 

 

  Author Trine Schreiber 
205 Title A New Similarity Measure for Subject Hierarchical Structures 

  Author Jin Zhang, Marcia Lei Zeng 

206 Title Supporting navigation in Wikipedia by information visualization: 
Extended evaluation measures 

  Author I-Chin Wu, Pertti Vakkari 

207 Title Ontology in information studies: without, within, and withal knowledge 
management 

  Author Bradley Wendell Compton 
208 Title Unified Theory of Information, hypertextuality and levels of reality 

  Author Claudio Gnoli, Riccardo Ridi 

209 Title Analysis on Research Activity and Impact of Authors in Chinese 
Information Science based on Citation Relationship 

  Author Feifei Wang, Tina J. Jayroe, Junping Qiu, Houqiang Yu 
210 Title Regulating use of the Internet in public libraries: a review 

  Author Rachel Spacey, Louise Cooke, Adrienne Muir, Claire Creaser 
    Journal of Documentation 

    Volume 70, Issue 4 , 2014 

211 Title An Information Meta-State Approach to Documentation 
  Author Kane X. Faucher 

212 Title Clownpants in the Classroom? Hypnotizing Chickens? Measurement of 
Structural Distraction in Visual Presentation Documents 

  Author Jodi Kearns, Brian C. O'Connor 
213 Title Experiencing Documents 

  Author Kiersten F. Latham 

214 Title Characteristics of Human Perception and their Relevance When 
Studying Information Behavior 

  Author Christopher Peter Lueg 

215 Title A model of uncertainty and its relation to information seeking and 
retrieval (IS&R) 

  Author Sudatta Chowdhury, Forbes Gibb, Monica Landoni 

216 Title A Tale of Two Images: The Quest to Create a Story-based Image 
Indexing System 

  Author Pauline Rafferty, Fawaz Falah 
217 Title The Impact of mobile tablet devices on human information behaviour 

  Author Sally Burford, Sora Park 
218 Title Models explaining the perceived outcomes of public libraries 

  Author Pertti Vakkari 
219 Title The National Library of Singapore: creating a sense of community 

  Author Hui Lin, Brendan Luyt 

220 Title Interpreting the world across a boundary: The evolution of information 
from life’s first decisions to the information society 

  Author Andrew David Madden 

221 Title Informational balance: Slow principles in the theory and practice of 
information behaviour 

  Author Liz Poirier, Lyn Robinson 
    Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

    Volume 25, Issue 4 , 2013 

221 Title Using the TPACK Framework to Facilitate Decision Making on 
Instructional Technologies  

  Author Karen Sobel & Margaret G. Grotti (pp.255-262) 
222 Title Judging Big Deals: Challenges, Outcomes, and Advice  

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847671
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847671
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847672


15 

 

  Author Sarah Glasser  (pp. 263-276) 

223 Title Using Screencasting to Promote Database Trials and Library 
Resources 

  Author Michelle Emanuel (pp. 277-282) 

224 Title Librarians as Hunter-Gatherers: Lessons Learned from an Excursion 

  Author Mindy M. Cooper (pp.283-293) 

225 Title Tips from the Trenches 

  Author Denise A. Garofalo (pp.294-295) 

226 Title ERM Ideas and Innovations: Applying the Unconference Approach to 
E-Resources Management 

  Author Laura Wrubel (pp.296-303) 

227 Title UKSG 2013 Annual Conference and Exhibition, Bournemouth, 
England, April 8-10th, 2013 

  Author Anjana H. Bhatt (pp.304-310) 

228 Title Overview of the April 2013 UKSG Conference, Bournemouth, United 
Kingdom 

  Author Stephen Buck (pp.310-313) 

229 Title Crowdsourcing Content to Promote Community and Collection 
Development in Public Libraries 

  Author Melissa Eleftherion Carr (pp.313-316) 

230 Title International Collaboration in Library Digitization: Experiences from the 
Southeast Asia Digital Library Project 

  Author Hao Phan (pp.316-321) 

231 Title 
Get it Now: One Library's Experience with Implementing and Using the 
Unmediated Version of the Copyright Clearance Center's Document 
Delivery Service  

  Author Karl F. Suhr (pp. 321-325) 

    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

    Volume 27, Issue 1 , 2013 

232 Title JEIM Editorial 27(1) 
  Author Zahir Irani, Chris Evans, Raymond Hackney 

233 Title Technology acceptance model (TAM) and social media usage: an 
empirical study on Facebook 

  Author Rupak Rauniar, Greg Rawski, Jei Yang, Ben Johnson 

234 Title The impact of information technology on knowledge creation: an 
affordance approach to social media 

  Author David Wagner, Gabriele Vollmar, Heinz-Theo Wagner 

235 Title Overcoming cross-cultural barriers to knowledge management using 
social media 

  Author Deepa Ray 
236 Title The impact of identity on anxiety during wiki editing in higher education 

  Author Benjamin Richard Cowan, Mervyn A. Jack 

237 Title Digital traces for business intelligence: a case study of mobile telecoms 
service brands in Greece 

  Author Giannis Milolidakis, Demosthenes Akoumianakis, Chris Kimble 
    Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

    Volume 27, Issue 2 , 2014 

238 Title Factors causing the relationship gap between top management and IS 
personnel 

  Author Anton Manfreda, Mojca Indihar Štemberger 

239 Title Vendor selection strategy for IT outsourcing: the weighted-criteria 
evaluation technique 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Glasser%2C+S%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847675
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847675
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Emanuel%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847679
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Cooper%2C+M+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847681
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Garofalo%2C+D+A%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847683
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847683
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Wrubel%2C+L%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847686
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847686
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Bhatt%2C+A+H%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847688
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847688
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Buck%2C+S%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847690
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847690
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Carr%2C+M+E%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847691
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847691
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Phan%2C+H%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847694
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847694
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1941126X.2013.847694
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Suhr%2C+K+F%29


16 

 

  Author Boonlert Watjatrakul 
240 Title Malaysian entrepreneurs propensity to use IT innovation 

  Author sedigheh moghavvemi, Noor Akma Mohd salleh 

241 Title The effect of knowledge management capability and dynamic capability 
on organizational performance 

  Author Shu-Mei Tseng, Pei-Shan Lee 

242 Title Performance expectancy and use of enterprise architecture: training as 
an intervention 

  Author Benjamin T Hazen, LeeAnn Kung, Casey G. Cegielski, L. Allison 
Jones-Farmer 

243 Title Boundary spanning tactics and ‘traceable’ connections in cross-
organizational virtual alliances: A case study 

  Author Demosthenes Akoumianakis 
244 Title The rise and fall of a dot-com pioneer in a developing country 

  Author John Effah 
    Journal of Hospital Librarianship  

    Volume 13, Issue 4 , 2013 

245 Title Know Thyself: A Knowledge Repository in the Hospital Setting  

  Author Dina J. McKelvy (pp.307-326) 

246 Title Health Resources for Performers: Preventing, Negating, and Healing 
Performance-Related Injuries 

  Author Tina Huettenrauch (pp.327-343) 

247 Title New Horizons: A Partnership Between a New Medical Library and a 
Specialized Hospital Library, with Recommendations for the Future  

  Author David Petersen & Francisco J. Fajardo (pp.344-352) 

248 Title Information Usage Patterns of Postgraduate Students at Nishter 
Medical College, Multan, Pakistan 

  Author Muhammad Waqas Javed & Rubina Bhatti (pp.353-361) 

249 Title A Librarian's Role in Enhancing Patients’ Knowledge and Self-
Advocacy 

  Author Linda C. Butson & Rebecca R. Pauly (pp.362-372) 
250 Title Accessing Electronic Resources 

  Author Keydi Boss O'Hagan (pp.373-383) 

251 Title Community Preparedness Day: A Community Commitment to 
Emergency Response 

  Author Amy Donahue (pp.384-391) 

252 Title What Is HTML5 and What Do You Need To Know About It? 

  Author Jason Bengtson (pp. 392-398) 

    Journal of Information, Information Technology, and 
Organizations 

    Volume 8, 2013 

253 Title Effects of ERP Systems in China: Cultural Influences in the 
Manufacturing Industry (pp.40-66) 

  Author Savanid Vatanasakdakul, Chadi Aoun and Yuzhuo Chen 

    
Journal of Interlibrary Loan, Document Delivery & Electronic 

Reserve  

    Volume 23, Issue 3 , 2013 

254 Title From the Editors: Do Your Part for Resource Sharing—Add to the 
Knowledge Base Through Writing and Publishing  

  Author LeEtta M. Schmidt & Rebecca Donlan (pp. 123-126) 

255 Title Undergrads as Selectors: Assessing Patron-Driven Acquisition at a 
Liberal Arts College 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.835154
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28McKelvy%2C+D+J%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834197
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834197
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Huettenrauch%2C+T%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834206
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834206
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834198
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834198
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834194
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834194
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28O%27Hagan%2C+K+B%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834183
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834183
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Donahue%2C+A%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/15323269.2013.834184
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Bengtson%2C+J%29
http://www.iiakm.org/jiito/articles/Volume_8/JIITOv8p040-066Vatanasakdakul6.pdf
http://www.iiakm.org/jiito/articles/Volume_8/JIITOv8p040-066Vatanasakdakul6.pdf
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.866865
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.866865
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.851052
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.851052


17 

 

  Author Jeffrey H. Waller (pp.127-148) 

256 Title Providing Library Collections the SMART Way 

  Author Annette Beattie (pp. 149-155) 

257 Title Google Expectations and Interlibrary Loan: Can We Ever Be Fast 
Enough? 

  Author Colleen Kenefick & Jennifer A. DeVito (pp.157-163) 

258 Title Interlibrary Loan From a Distance Learning Perspective: Trying a 
Hybrid Position  

  Author Samuel Jason Ezell (pp. 165-174) 

    Journal of Library Administration 

    Volume 53, Issue 2-3 , 2013 

259 Title Special Issue: Digital Humanities in Libraries: New Models for Scholarly 
Engagement 

  Author Gary M. Pitkin EdD (pp.97-99) 

260 Title Promoting Discovery: Creating an In-Depth Library Marketing 
Campaign 

  Author Angie Thorpe & Heather Bowman (pp. 100-121) 

261 Title Designing User-Focused Marketing Culture in Academic Libraries: A 
Conceptual Outline 

  Author Muhammad Jaber Hossain  (pp. 122-146) 

262 Title Still Desperately Seeking Citations: Undergraduate Research in the 
Age of Web-Scale Discovery  

  Author Lisa M. Rose-Wiles & Melissa A. Hofmann (pp.147-166) 
263 Title Invitation for Contributions  

  Author Jim Agee (pp. 167-176) 

264 Title Managing Search Engine Optimization: An Introduction for Library 
Administrators 

  Author Kenning Arlitsch, Patrick OBrien & Brian Rossmann (pp.177-188) 
265 Title Open Access: The Community College Reconsidered 

  Author Kim Leeder (pp. 189-198)  

266 Title Library Consortia: The Big Picture 

  Author George Machovec (pp. 199-208) 

    Journal of Library Administration 

    Volume 53, Issue 4 , 2013 

267 Title 
Whatever Happened to Art and Design?: Using Archival Practice to 
Manage the Impact of Academic Restructuring on Institutional 
Repositories 

268 Title Harrison W. Inefuku (pp.209-222) 

269 Title When Data Curation Isn't: A Redefinition for Liberal Arts Universities  

270 Title Megan Toups & Michael Hughes (pp. 223-233) 

271 Title Growing Readers: A Critical Analysis of Early Literacy Content for 
Parents on Canadian Public Library Websites 

272 Title Tess Prendergast (pp.234-254) 

273 Title Lifecycle of Library Leadership  

274 Title Maggie Farrell (pp.255-264) 

275 Title In the Public Interest 

276 Title Josie Barnes Parker (pp.265-273) 

277 Title What's So Special About Special Libraries? 

278 Title Tara E. Murray (pp.274-282) 

279 Title Strategic Planning and Assessment: Pigs of the Same Sow?  

280 Title Wanda V. Dole (pp.283-292) 

     

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Waller%2C+J+H%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.851636
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Beattie%2C+A%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.856365
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.856365
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.864376
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/1072303X.2013.864376
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Ezell%2C+S+J%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Pitkin%2C+G+M\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853485
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853485
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853487
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853487
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Jaber+Hossain%2C+M\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853493
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853493
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853498
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Agee%2C+J\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853499
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853499
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853502
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Leeder%2C+K\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.853504
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Machovec%2C+G\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865383
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865383
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865383
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Inefuku%2C+H+W\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865386
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865389
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865389
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Prendergast%2C+T\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865390
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Farrell%2C+M\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865392
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Parker%2C+J+B\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865395
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Murray%2C+T+E\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01930826.2013.865397
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Dole%2C+W+V\\\)


18 

 

Journal of Library Metadata 

    Volume 13, Issue 4 , 2013 

281 Title Integration or Disintegration: Where Is Discovery Headed? 
  Author Nadine P. Ellero (pp.311-329) 

282 Title 
Libraries’ Metadata as Data in the Era of the Semantic Web: Modeling 
a Repository of Master Theses and PhD Dissertations for the Web of 
Data 

  Author Manolis Peponakis (pp.330-348) 

283 Title Can Viewshare Be Used as a Research Network Visualization Tool? A 
Case Study Based on STEM Departments at Texas A&M University  

  Author Violeta Ilik, Jessica Storlien & Joseph Olivarez (pp.349-366) 

284 Title A Case Study of a Semantically Enhanced Public Health Digital 
Collection  

  Author 
Amy J. Barton, Brian E. Dixon, Elaine Noonan Skopelja & Salman 
Javed (pp.367-380) 

    Journal of the Medical Library Association 

    Volume 102, Issue 1, 2014 

285 Title Health literacy and consent forms: librarians support research on 
human subjects 

  Author Paula G. Raimondo, Ryan L. Harris, Michele Nance, Everly D. Brown 

286 Title Innovative information service development: meeting the information 
needs of an interdisciplinary, cross-sector research complex 

  Author Judith E. Smith, Marci D. Brandenburg, Marisa L. Conte, Jean Song 

287 Title Linking research to practice: the rise of evidence-based health 
sciences librarianship 

  Author Joanne Gard Marshall 

288 Title 
Mobile devices in medicine: a survey of how medical students, 
residents, and faculty use smartphones and other mobile devices to 
find information  

  Author Jill T. Boruff, Dale Storie 

289 Title Evaluation of best practices in the design of online evidence-based 
practice instructional modules 

  Author Margaret J. Foster, Suzanne Shurtz, Catherine Pepper 

290 Title Providing an information prescription in veterinary medical clinics: a 
pilot study 

  Author Lori R. Kogan, Regina Schoenfeld-Tacher, Lauren Gould, Ann R. 
Viera, Peter W. Hellyer 

291 Title An evaluation of pharmacogenomic information provided by five 
common drug information resources 

  Author K. T. L. Vaughan, Kelly L. Scolaro, Heidi N. Anksorus, Mary W. 
Roederer 

292 Title Electronic health record: integrating evidence-based information at the 
point of clinical decision making 

  Author Susan A. Fowler, Lauren H. Yaeger, Feliciano Yu, Dwight Doerhoff, 
Paul Schoening, Betsy Kelly 

293 Title Enhancing the care navigation model: potential roles for health 
sciences librarians 

  Author Jeffrey T. Huber, Robert M. Shapiro, II, Heather J. Burke, Aaron 
Palmer 

    

 
 
 
 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Ellero%2C+N+P\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2013.846618
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2013.846618
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2013.846618
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Peponakis%2C+M\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2013.846626
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2013.846626
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2013.849908
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/19386389.2013.849908
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878936/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878936/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878944/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878944/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878930/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878930/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878932/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878932/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878932/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878933/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878933/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878934/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878934/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878935/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878935/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878937/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878937/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878938/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3878938/


19 

 

Liber Quarterly is the Open Access journal of the Association of 
European Research Libraries 

    Volume 23, Issue 2, 2013 

294 Title Too early, too fast? The regulation of the eBook market in France and 
its possible effects on EU libraries (pp.81-109) 

  Author Sébastien Respingue-Perrin 

295 Title Scholarship 2.0: analyzing scholars’ use of Web 2.0 tools in research 
and teaching activity (pp.110-133) 

  Author Licia Calvi, Maria Cassella 

296 Title 
The Ph.D.-candidate as an information literate resource: developing 
research support and information literacy skills in an informal setting 
(pp.134-) 

  Author Hilde Daland 

    Library Hi Tech News 

    Volume 30, Issue 10 , 2013 

297 Title Internet Librarian International 2013: a potpourri of information 
  Author Adetoun A. Oyelude (pp. 1 - 5) 

  Ketwords Conferences, Information resources management, Information 
sharing, Internet,Internet Librarian International, Technology 

298 Title The Beauty and Benefits of Science – the AAAS 2013 Annual Meeting 
(Boston, February 2013) 

  Author Danielle Mihram, G. Arthur Mihram (pp. 6 - 9) 

  Ketwords Digital literacy, Information literacy, Internet, Libraries, Scientific 
communication,Social media 

299 Title Experimenting with implementing FRBR in a Chinese Koha system 

  Author Naicheng Chang, Yuchin Tsai, Gordon Dunsire, Alan Hopkinson (pp. 
10 - 20) 

  Ketwords 
Cataloguing, CMARC, Functional requirements of bibliographical 
records, Koha library management system, Metadata 
conversion, OPAC 

300 Title Computer literacy and student demographics: a study of select Indian 
universities 

  Author Shiv Kumar, Preeti Mahajan (pp. 21 - 27) 

  Ketwords 
Computer competence, Computer literacy, Computer 
skills, India, Internet use,Student demographics, University libraries in 
India 

301 Title Current cite-ings from the popular and computing press: focus on 
customer and community engagement 

  Author Lois Trapasso (pp. 28 - 29) 
  Ketwords Community engagement, Customer engagement 
    Library Management 

    Volume 35, Issue 1-2 , 2014 

302 Title Shared collections to shared storage: the CARM1 and CARM2 print 
repositories 

  Author Cathie Jilovsky, Paul Genoni 
303 Title Academic library consortia in the Philippines: hanging in the balance 

  Author Ana Maria Balenbin Fresnido, Joseph Marmol Yap 

304 Title Seeing the trees through the forest: centralising collection management 
at academic libraries in Hong Kong 

  Author Brian Minihan 
305 Title Consortial shared print archiving: perspectives from Canada 

  Author Gwen Bird, Sabrina Wong 

http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-115957
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-115957
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-115956
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-115956
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-115955
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-115955
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-115955


20 

 

306 Title JURA: a collaborative solution to Hong Kong academic libraries 
storage challenge 

  Author Peter Sidorko, Linda Lee 
307 Title Leadership Development to Transform a Library 

  Author Jill Mierke 
308 Title Leadership for future libraries 

  Author Steve O'Connor 

309 Title 
From union catalogue to fusion catalogue: how collaborative 
cataloguing might be initiated and implemented in the Hong Kong 
context 

  Author Patti P.C. Cheung, Maria L.C. Lau 

310 Title Initiatives towards formation of academic library consortium in Malaysia 

  Author Hafsah Mohd, Rohaya Umar, Rosnah Yusof 

311 Title 
From the centralized national collection policy towards a decentralized 
collection management and resource sharing co-operation – Finnish 
experiences 

  Author Ari Muhonen, Jarmo Saarti, Pentti Vattulainen 
    Music Reference Services Quarterly 

    Volume 16, Issue 4 , 2013 

312 Title How Are Our Undergraduates Using YouTube? A Survey on Music 
Students’ Use of YouTube and the Library's Multimedia Collection 

  Author Katie Lai (pp.199-217) 

313 Title In Search of Music: A Study of Music Consumption and Search 
Behaviors in Undergraduate Students 

  Author Joseph R. Matson & Anne Shelley (pp. 218-231) 
    New Library World 

    Volume 115, Issue 1-2 , 2014 

314 Title 
The components of abstracts: The logical structure of abstracts in the 
areas of materials science and technology and of library and 
information science 

  Author Nina Jamar, Alenka Šauperl, David Bawden (pp. 15 - 33) 

  Keywords Abstracts, Guidelines, Library and information science, Materials 
science and technology, Scientific journals, Standards 

315 Title Learning over tea! Studying in informal learning spaces 
  Author Jonathan Hunter, Andrew Cox (pp. 34 - 50) 

  Keywords Academic libraries, Informal learning 
spaces, Students, Universities, User studies 

316 Title Using iBooks and iPad apps to embed information literacy into an EFL 
foundations course 

  Author Nicole Johnston, Sally Marsh (pp. 51 - 60) 

  Keywords EFL students, English, iBooks, Information literacy, iPads, Mobile 
technology 

317 Title Today's business libraries: a vital local resource in a challenging 
economy 

  Author Bruce Massis (pp. 61 - 64) 
  Keywords Business, Libraries, Local, Services 

318 Title A people's palace opens: the new Library of Birmingham 
  Author Mike Freeman (pp. 65 - 67) 

  Keywords Birmingham, Collections, Exterior and interior design, Public 
libraries, Structure 

     

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.843361
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.843361
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Lai%2C+K\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.843368
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/10588167.2013.843368


21 

 

Online Information Review 

    Volume 38, Issue 1, 2014 

319 Title Semantic information retrieval research based on co-occurrence 
analysis 

  Author Wen Lou, Junping Qiu (pp. 4 - 23) 

  Keywords Author keyword, Co-occurrence analysis, Coupling 
analysis, Ontology, Semantic information retrieval 

320 Title Coverage, field specialisation and the impact of scientific publishers 
indexed in the Book Citation Index 

  Author Daniel Torres-Salinas, Nicolas Robinson-Garcia, Juan Miguel 
Campanario, Emilio Delgado López-Cózar (pp. 24 - 42) 

  Keywords Book Citation Index, Citation 
analysis, Databases, Monographs, Publishers,Thomson Reuters 

321 Title 
Ranking and mapping of universities and research-focused institutions 
worldwide based on highly-cited papers: A visualisation of results from 
multi-level models 

  Author Lutz Bornmann, Moritz Stefaner, Felix de Moya Anegón, Rüdiger Mutz 
(pp. 43 - 58) 

  Keywords Geography of science, Google Maps, Highly-cited papers, Scientific 
excellence,Spatial scientometrics, University ranking 

322 Title Are web mentions accurate substitutes for inlinks for Spanish 
universities? 

  Author José Luis Ortega, Enrique Orduña-Malea, Isidro F. Aguillo (pp. 59 - 77) 

  Keywords Link analysis, Search engines, Spain, Universities, Web 
mentions, Webometrics 

323 Title Basing bloggers' power on readers' satisfaction and loyalty 

  Author Chiu-Ping Hsu, Heng-Chiang Huang, Chih-Huei Ko, Shih-Ju Wang (pp. 
78 - 94) 

  Keywords Blog readers, Bloggers' power, Online loyalty, Online 
satisfaction, Subjective norms 

324 Title From e-government to social government: Twitter use by Korea's 
central government 

  Author Gohar Feroz Khan, Ho Young Yoon, Jiyoung Kim, Han Woo Park (pp. 
95 - 113) 

  Keywords Government, Networking, Social government, Social media, South 
Korea, Twitter 

325 Title The role of media pressure on the disclosure of sustainability 
information by local governments 

  Author 
Beatriz Cuadrado-Ballesteros, José Frías-Aceituno, Jennifer Martínez-
Ferrero (pp. 114 - 135) 

  Keywords Corporate social responsibility, Information disclosure, Local 
government, Political ideology 

326 Title How do personality traits affect communication among users in online 
social networks? 

  Author Jose Maria Balmaceda, Silvia Schiaffino, Daniela Godoy (pp. 136 - 
153) 

  Keywords Association rules, Personality traits, Social media, Social 
networks, Users' behavior 

    Program: electronic library and information systems 

    Volume 48, Issue 1, 2014 

327 Title Factors affecting Web 2.0 adoption: A case study 
  Author Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam, Mansoureh Hosseini-Shoar 



22 

 

328 Title Consuming and producing linked open data: the case of 
Opencourseware 

  Author Nelson Piedra, Edmundo Tovar, Ricardo Colomo-Palacios, Jorge 
Lopez-Vargas, Janneth Alexandra Chicaiza 

329 Title Users’ perceptions of blog functions: Educational vs. personal use 
  Author Hsiu-Ping Yueh, Weijane Lin, Tzuyi Lu 

330 Title The completeness of articles and citation in the Slovene Wikipedia 
  Author Manca Noc, Maja Zumer 

331 Title Digital library technology in J-ISIS :Concept, implementation and 
comparison with GSDL. 

  Author Egbert de Smet 
    Public Library Quarterly 

    Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 

332 Title 
Can I Bring My Gun? A Fifty-State Survey of Firearm Laws Impacting 
Policies Prohibiting Handguns in Public Libraries 

  Author Diana Gleason (pp.275-301) 

333 Title Writing for Librarians about E-Book Technology 

  Author Mirela Roncevic (pp. 302-305) 

334 Title Public Libraries as Rhetorical Devices: Reimagining Print, Dewey, and 
Memory as Invention in the Digital Age 

  Author Ryan Ireland (pp.306-318) 

335 Title Louisville Free Public Library Leads Community, Increases ADA-
Compliance with Hearing Loop Assistive Listening System 

  Author Cory Schaeffer (pp.319-321) 

336 Title A Strategic Plan for Russell Library, Middletown, 2013–2017 

  Author Alan Kirk Gray & Arthur Meyers (pp.322-332) 
337 Title Racism and Stereotypes in Electronic Media  

  Author Quentin Hancock, Tessa Jolls & Peter Jolls (pp.333-344) 
    Reference Librarian (The) 

    Volume 55, Issue 1, 2014 

338 Title Principlism and the Ethics of Librarianship 

  Author Lane Wilkinson (pp. 1-25)  

339 Title 
Assessing Academic Library Services to Distance Learners: A 
Literature Review of Perspectives from Librarians, Students, and 
Faculty 

  Author Jon Ritterbush (pp.26-36)  

340 Title Implementing and Assessing Library Reference Training Programs  

  Author Lily Todorinova & Matt Torrence (pp.37-48) 

341 Title Answering Copyright Questions at the Reference Desk: A Guide for 
Academic Librarians 

  Author Carla S. Myers (pp.49-73) 

342 Title Use of Social Networking Sites by LIS Professionals in Higher 
Education Institutions in India: A Study 

  Author Raj Kumar Bhardwaj (pp.74-88) 

343 Title Understanding the Work Dynamic of the Reference Night Shift  

  Author Chad J. Pearson (pp.89-93) 

    Science & Technology Libraries 

    Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 

344 Title Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Barbara McClintock: Seeing 
What is Different 

  Author Necia Parker-Gibson (pp.315-329) 

345 Title Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: BibTeX  

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.850298
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.850298
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Gleason%2C+D\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.847639
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Roncevic%2C+M\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.847655
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.847655
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Ireland%2C+R\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.848129
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.848129
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Schaeffer%2C+C\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.848133
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01616846.2013.848135
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.853270
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Wilkinson%2C+L\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.853274
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.853274
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.853274
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Ritterbush%2C+J\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.853277
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.856260
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.856260
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Myers%2C+C+S\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.855604
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.855604
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Bhardwaj%2C+R+K\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/02763877.2014.853279
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Pearson%2C+C+J\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.846243
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.846243
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Parker%5C-Gibson%2C+N\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.832645


23 

 

  Author Elyse Neufeld & Eugene Barsky (pp.330-334) 

346 Title Introduction to Altmetrics for Science, Technology, Engineering, and 
Mathematics (STEM) Librarians 

  Author Linda M. Galloway, Janet L. Pease & Anne E. Rauh (pp.335-345) 
347 Title Evolution of SciFinder, 2011–2013: New Features, New Content 

  Author Jeremy R. Garritano (pp.346-371) 

348 Title The Role of the Library in the Food Safety Mission of a Multinational 
Food Company 

  Author Timothy L. Gaus (pp.372-378) 

349 Title Information-Seeking and Information-Sharing Behavior in the Climate 
Change Community of Practice in the Pacific  

  Author Peter Murgatroyd & Philip Calvert (pp.379-401) 
    Scientometrics 

    Volume 97, Issue 3, 2013 

350 Title Mapping research collaborations in the business and management field 
in Malaysia, 1980–2010 

  Author Sameer Kumar, Jariah Mohd. JanPages 491-517 

351 Title Evaluating top faculty researchers and the incentives that motivate 
them 

  Author J. Corey Miller, Keith H. Coble, Jayson L. LuskPages 519-533 

352 Title The relationship between research performance and international 
collaboration in chemistry  

  Author Maki Kato, Asao AndoPages 535-553 

353 Title The suitability of h and g indexes for measuring the research 
performance of institutions  

  Author Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Fulvio VielPages 555-570 

354 Title Cluster methods for assessing research performance: exploring 
Spanish computer science 

  Author Alfonso Ibáñez, Pedro Larrañaga, Concha BielzaPages 571-600 

355 Title An empirical approach to compare the performance of heterogeneous 
academic fields 

  Author Giancarlo Ruocco, Cinzia DaraioPages 601-625 

356 Title Analysis of bibliometric indicators for individual scholars in a large data 
set 

  Author Filippo Radicchi, Claudio CastellanoPages 627-637 

357 Title 
Contributions of Turkish academicians supervising PhD dissertations 
and their universities to economics: an evaluation of the 1990–2011 
period 

  Author Aziz Kutlar, Ali Kabasakal, Mehmet Sena EkiciPages 639-658 

358 Title 
Contribution of shrimp disease research to the development of the 
shrimp aquaculture industry: an analysis of the research and innovation 
structure across the countries 

  Author Prabir G. Dastidar, Ajoy Mallik, Nripendranath MandalPages 659-674 

359 Title 
Network closure, brokerage, and structural influence of journals: a 
longitudinal study of journal citation network in Internet research (2000–
2010) 

  Author Tai Quan Peng, Zhen-Zhen WangPages 675-693 
360 Title The lengthening of papers’ life expectancy: a diachronous analysis  

  Author Hamid Bouabid, Vincent LarivièrePages 695-717 

361 Title Some citation-related characteristics of scientific journals published in 
individual countries 

  Author Keshra SangwalPages 719-741 

http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.829762
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.829762
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.833068
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Garritano%2C+J+R\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.838916
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.838916
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Gaus%2C+T+L\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.839412
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/0194262X.2013.839412
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0994-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0994-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0987-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0987-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1011-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1011-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1026-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1026-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0985-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0985-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1038-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1038-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1027-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1027-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0973-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0973-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0973-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0977-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0977-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0977-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1012-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1012-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1012-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0995-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1053-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1053-1
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Keshra+Sangwal%22


24 

 

362 Title Co-word based thematic analysis of renewable energy (1990–2010) 

  Author Luz M. Romo-Fernández, Vicente P. Guerrero-Bote, Félix Moya-
AnegónPages 743-765 

363 Title Comparison of a citation-based indicator and peer review for absolute 
and specific measures of research-group excellence 

  Author O. Mryglod, R. Kenna, Yu. Holovatch, B. BerchePages 767-777 

364 Title Measuring institutional research productivity for the life sciences: the 
importance of accounting for the order of authors in the byline  

  Author Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo, Francesco RosatiPages 
779-795 

365 Title Finding topic-level experts in scholarly networks 

  Author Lili Lin, Zhuoming Xu, Ying Ding, Xiaozhong LiuPages 797-819 

366 Title How much do different ways of calculating percentiles influence the 
derived performance indicators? A case study 

  Author Michael SchreiberPages 821-829 

367 Title Are academics who publish more also more cited? Individual 
determinants of publication and citation records 

  Author Clément Bosquet, Pierre-Philippe CombesPages 831-857 
368 Title Knowledge-transfer analysis based on co-citation clustering 

  Author Xuezhao Wang, Yajuan Zhao, Rui Liu, Jing ZhangPages 859-869 

369 Title Computer models for identifying instrumental citations in the biomedical 
literature 

  Author Lawrence D. Fu, Yindalon Aphinyanaphongs, Constantin F. 
AliferisPages 871-882 

370 Title Identification and evaluation of corporations for merger and acquisition 
strategies using patent information and text mining  

  Author Hyunseok Park, Janghyeok Yoon, Kwangsoo KimPages 883-909 
    Scientometrics 

    Volume 98, Issue 1, 2014 

371 Title Digital publishing and China’s core scientific journals: a position paper  

  Author Wei Hong Cheng, Sheng Li Ren, Ronald RousseauPages 11-22 

372 Title Age-sensitive bibliographic coupling reflecting the history of science: 
The case of the Species Problem 

  Author Sándor SoósPages 23-51 

373 Title International collaboration in LIS: global trends and networks at the 
country and institution level  

  Author Pu Han, Jin Shi, Xiaoyan Li, Dongbo Wang, Si Shen, Xinning SuPages 
53-72 

374 Title 
A bibliometric approach to interdisciplinarity in Japanese rice research 
and technology development 

  Author Kazuko Morooka, Mila M. Ramos, Fonseca N. NathanielPages 73-98 

375 Title The life sciences in German–Chinese cooperation: an institutional-level 
co-publication analysis 

  Author Martin Barth, Stefanie Haustein, Barbara ScheidtPages 99-117 

376 Title China’s research in chemical engineering journals in Science Citation 
Index Expanded: a bibliometric analysis  

  Author Hui-Zhen Fu, Xiao Long, Yuh-Shan HoPages 119-136 

377 Title Classic articles on social work field in Social Science Citation Index: a 
bibliometric analysis 

  Author Yuh-Shan HoPages 137-155 

378 Title Global research output on date palm (Pheonix dactylifera): a 12 years 
scientometric perspective  

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1009-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1058-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1058-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1013-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1013-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0988-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0984-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0984-x
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Michael+Schreiber%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0996-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0996-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1077-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0983-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0983-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1010-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1010-z
http://link.springer.com/journal/11192
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0873-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1080-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1080-y
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22S%C3%A1ndor+So%C3%B3s%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1146-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1146-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1119-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1119-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1147-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1147-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1047-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1047-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1014-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1014-8
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Yuh-Shan+Ho%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0991-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0991-y


25 

 

  Author Ibrahim Alhaider, Mueen K. K. Ahmed, B. M. GuptaPages 157-171 

379 Title Benford’s Law and articles of scientific journals: comparison of 
JCR® and Scopus data 

  Author Alexandre Donizeti Alves, Horacio Hideki Yanasse, Nei Yoshihiro 
SomaPages 173-184 

380 Title Time series citation data: the Nobel Prize in economics 

  Author Samuel Bjork, Avner Offer, Gabriel SöderbergPages 185-196 

381 Title Growth of the number of indexed journals of Latin America and the 
Caribbean: the effect on the impact of each country 

  Author Francisco Collazo-ReyesPages 197-209 

382 Title 
How should the societal impact of research be generated and 
measured? A proposal for a simple and practicable approach to allow 
interdisciplinary comparisons  

  Author Lutz Bornmann, Werner MarxPages 211-219 

383 Title Publication trends and knowledge maps of global translational 
medicine research 

  Author Fei-Cheng Ma, Peng-Hui Lyu, Qiang Yao, Lan Yao, Shi-Jing 
ZhangPages 221-246 

384 Title An analysis of the patenting activities and collaboration among 
industry-university-research institutes in the Chinese ICT sector  

  Author Xia Gao, Xi Guo, Jiancheng GuanPages 247-263 

385 Title 
Environmental sciences research in northern Australia, 2000–2011: a 
bibliometric analysis within the context of a national research 
assessment exercise 

  Author Jayshree Mamtora, Jacqueline K. Wolstenholme, Gaby HaddowPages 
265-281 

386 Title How to interpret the position of private sector institutions in bibliometric 
rankings of research institutions 

  Author Félix de Moya-Anegón, Carmen López-Illescas, Henk F. MoedPages 
283-298 

387 Title The selection of high-quality manuscripts 

  Author J. A. García, Rosa Rodriguez-Sánchez, J. Fdez-ValdiviaPages 299-
313 

388 Title U.S. academic libraries: understanding their web presence and their 
relationship with economic indicators 

  Author Enrique Orduña-Malea, John J. RegazziPages 315-336 

389 Title Replication of the methods section in biosciences papers: is it 
plagiarism? 

  Author Xiaoyan Jia, Xufei Tan, Yuehong ZhangPages 337-345 
390 Title Standardization problem of author affiliations in citation indexes  

  Author Zehra Taşkın, Umut AlPages 347-368 
391 Title Impact of bibliometric studies on the publication behaviour of authors  

  Author Carolin Michels, Ulrich SchmochPages 369-385 

392 Title 
Research collaboration networks of two OIC nations: comparative 
study between Turkey and Malaysia in the field of ‘Energy Fuels’, 
2009–2011 

  Author Sameer Kumar, Jariah Mohd. JanPages 387-414 

393 Title Brazilian scientific production in areas of biological sciences: a 
comparative study on the modalities of full doctorate in Brazil or abroad  

  Author Daniel Henrique Roos, Luciana Calabró, Sandra Lopes de 
Jesus…Pages 415-427 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1030-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1030-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0989-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1036-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1036-2
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Francisco+Collazo-Reyes%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1020-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1020-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1020-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1003-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1003-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1048-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1048-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1037-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1037-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1037-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1087-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1087-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1034-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1001-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1001-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1033-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1033-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1004-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1015-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1059-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1059-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1059-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1017-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1017-5


26 

 

394 Title Comparisons of technological innovation capabilities in the solar 
photovoltaic industries of Taiwan, China, and Korea 

  Author Ching-Yan WuPages 429-446 

395 Title Qualitative and quantitative analyses of anatomists’ research: 
evaluation of multidisciplinarity and trends in scientific production 

  Author Pablo Álvarez, Houria Boulaiz, Celia Vélez, Fernando Rodríguez-
Serrano…Pages 447-456 

396 Title Gender differences in science: the case of scientific productivity in 
Nano Science & Technology during 2005–2007 

  Author Hajar Sotudeh, Nahid KhoshianPages 457-472 
397 Title Origin and emergence of entrepreneurship as a research field  

  Author M. Meyer, D. Libaers, B. Thijs, K. Grant, W. Glänzel, K. 
DebackerePages 473-485 

398 Title 
How to evaluate individual researchers working in the natural and life 
sciences meaningfully? A proposal of methods based on percentiles of 
citations 

  Author Lutz Bornmann, Werner MarxPages 487-509 

399 Title Global trends in sediment-related research in earth science during 
1992–2011: a bibliometric analysis  

  Author Beibei Niu, Song Hong, Jiefei Yuan, Sha Peng, Zhen Wang, Xu 
ZhangPages 511-529 

400 Title Publication productivity and collaboration of researchers in South 
Africa: new empirical evidence 

  Author Radhamany SooryamoorthyPages 531-545 

401 Title International collaboration clusters in Africa 

  Author Jonathan Adams, Karen Gurney, Daniel Hook, Loet LeydesdorffPages 
547-556 

402 Title Development, significance and background information about the 
“Chinese Book Citation Index” (CBkCI) demonstration database 

  Author Jiyuan YePages 557-564 

403 Title A longitudinal study of Google Scholar coverage between 2012 and 
2013 

  Author Anne-Wil HarzingPages 565-575 

404 Title On development of fractional calculus during the last fifty years 

  Author J. A. Tenreiro Machado, Alexandra M. S. F. Galhano, Juan J. 
TrujilloPages 577-582 

405 Title Academic inbreeding and research productivity and impact in 
Australian law schools 

  Author Russell Smyth, Vinod MishraPages 583-618 
406 Title The many dimensions of laboratories’ interdisciplinarity 

  Author Pablo Jensen, Katsiaryna LutkouskayaPages 619-631 

407 Title Aggregative and stochastic model of main path identification: a case 
study on graphene 

  Author Woondong Yeo, Seonho Kim, Jae-Min Lee, Jaewoo KangPages 633-
655 

408 Title The effect of performance-based research funding on output of R&D 
results in the Czech Republic  

  Author Jiri VanecekPages 657-681 

409 Title International collaboration development in nanotechnology: a 
perspective of patent network analysis  

  Author Jia Zheng, Zhi-yun Zhao, Xu Zhang, Dar-zen Chen, Mu-hsuan 
HuangPages 683-702 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1120-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1120-7
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Ching-Yan+Wu%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1006-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1006-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1031-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1031-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1021-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1161-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1161-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1161-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1065-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1065-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0990-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0990-z
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Radhamany+Sooryamoorthy%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1060-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1092-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1092-7
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Jiyuan+Ye%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0975-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0975-y
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Anne-Wil+Harzing%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1032-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1052-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1052-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1129-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1140-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1140-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1061-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1061-1
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Jiri+Vanecek%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1081-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1081-x


27 

 

410 Title Co-authorship pair distribution patterns by gender  

  Author Bulent Ozel, Hildrun Kretschmer, Theo KretschmerPages 703-723 

411 Title The individual author’s publication–citation process: theory and practice 

  Author Quentin L. BurrellPages 725-742 

412 Title How fast do Chinese firms learn and catch up? Evidence from patent 
citations 

  Author Yuandi Wang, Nadine Roijakkers, Wim VanhaverbekePages 743-761 
    Technical Services Quarterly 

    Volume 31, Issue 1, 2014 

413 Title Technical Services Workflow for Book Jobber-Mediated Demand 
Driven ebook Acquisitions  

  Author Kay Downey (pp. 1-12) 

414 Title 
The Evolution of Technical Services: Learning From the Past and 
Embracing the Future 

  Author Mary S. Laskowski & Jennifer A. Maddox Abbott (pp.13-30) 
415 Title Sustainability in Library Preservation  

  Author Ashley Jones (pp.31-43) 

416 Title 

Trending Tech Services: Rethinking the Tech in Tech Services: 
Programming as a Curriculum Integrated Element of Knowledge 
Organization Disciplines and the Impact on Student Learning, Literacy, 
and Professional Preparedness  

  Author Erik Mitchell (pp. 44-58) 

417 Title 

Technical Services Report: Report of the ALCTS Collection 
Management Section Collection Development Librarians of Academic 
Libraries Interest Group. American Library Association Midwinter 
Meeting, Seattle, January 2013 

  Author Anneliese S. Taylor (pp. 59-61) 

418 Title 
Technical Services Report: Best Practices for RDA Authorities. A report 
of the LITA/ALCTS Authority Control Interest Group Program, 
American Library Association Midwinter Meeting, Seattle, January 2013 

  Author Christina L. Hennessey (pp. 61-64) 

419 Title 

Technical Services Report: Fast and Sleek: Developing Solutions for 
Technical Services Challenges. A Report of the Technical Services 
Managers in Academic Libraries Interest Group, American Library 
Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2013  

  Author Roberta Winjum (pp. 64-70) 

420 Title 

Technical Services Report: Usability, the User Experience and 
Interface Design: The Role of Reference. A Report of the Reference 
and User Services Association (RUSA) MARS Emerging Technologies 
in Reference Chair's Program, American Library Association Annual 
Conference, Chicago, June 2013 

  Author Amy Fry (pp. 70-72) 

421 Title 
Technical Services Report: Report of the ALCTS Role of the 
Professional Librarian in Technical Services Interest Group Meeting, 
American Library Association Annual Conference, Chicago, June 2013 

  Author Allison R. Yanos (pp. 73-76) 

422 Title Tech Services on the Web: Apps for the Apple iPad (PART I); 
http://store.apple.com/us 

  Author Jennifer M. Eustis (pp. 77-78) 

423 Title Tech Services on the Web: Apps for the IPHONE (Part One) 
http://www.apple.com/iphone/ 

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1145-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1018-4
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Quentin+L.+Burrell%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1016-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-1016-6
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844617
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844617
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Downey%2C+K\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844619
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844619
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844631
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Jones%2C+A\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844633
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844633
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844633
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844633
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Mitchell%2C+E\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844636
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844636
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844636
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844636
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Taylor%2C+A+S\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844638
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844638
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.844638
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Hennessey%2C+C+L\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Winjum%2C+R\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Winjum%2C+R\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Winjum%2C+R\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Winjum%2C+R\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845003
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845003
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Fry%2C+A\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845004
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845004
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845004
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Yanos%2C+A+R\\\)
file:///G:/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20Apps%20for%20the%20Apple%20iPad%20\\\(PART%20I\\\);%20http:/store.apple.com/us
file:///G:/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20Apps%20for%20the%20Apple%20iPad%20\\\(PART%20I\\\);%20http:/store.apple.com/us
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Eustis%2C+J+M\\\)
file:///G:/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20Apps%20for%20the%20IPHONE%20\\\(Part%20One\\\)%20http:/www.apple.com/iphone/
file:///G:/Tech%20Services%20on%20the%20Web:%20Apps%20for%20the%20IPHONE%20\\\(Part%20One\\\)%20http:/www.apple.com/iphone/


28 

 

  Author Africa Hands (pp.79-80) 

424 Title Tech Services on the Web: 025.431: The Dewey Blog 
http://ddc.typepad.com/ 

  Author Denise A. Garofalo (pp. 81) 

425 Title Tech Services on the Web: Disaster Information Resources for 
Libraries http://nnlm.gov/mar/emergency.html 

  Author Mary Mallery (pp.82-83) 

426 Title Tech Services on the Web: DPLA: Digital Public Library of America 
http://dp.la/ 

  Author Hong Ma (pp. 83-84) 

427 Title Tech Services on the Web: SHERPA/RoMEO: Publisher Copyright 
Policies & Self-Archiving http://www.sherpa.ac.uk/romeo/  

  Author Doreen Sullivan (pp. 84-85) 

428 Title Tech Services on the Web: Vale RDA Libguide 
http://libguides.tcnj.edu/vale_rda_workshop 

  Author Martha Fallahay Loesch (pp. 86-87) 

429 Title Tech Services on the Web: VIVO http://www.vivoweb.org/  

  Author Maura Valentino (pp. 87-88) 

    Electronic Library, The 

    Volume 32, Issue 1, 2014 

430 Title Towards dynamic and evolving digital libraries 
  Author Chern Li Liew 

431 Title Using networked narratives to understand Internet book reviews in 
online communities 

  Author Yun Kuei Huang, Wen I Yang 
432 Title An intellectual structure of activity-based costing: A co-citation analysis 

  Author Hsiu-Kuei Kuo, Chyan Yang 

433 Title Issues and strategy of Institutional Repositories (IR) in Bangladesh: a 
paradigmshift 

  Author Md. Mukhlesur Rahman, Muhammad Mezbah-ul-Islam 
434 Title Metadata quality in learning object repositories: A case study 

  Author Nikolaos Palavitsinis, Nikos Manouselis, Salvador Sanchez-Alonso 

435 Title An evaluation model for digital libraries’ user interfaces using fuzzy 
AHP 

  Author Chin-Feng Lai, Po-Sheng Chiu, Yueh-Min Huang, Tzung-Shi Chen, 
Tien-Chi Huang 

436 Title Exploring the value and innovative pricing strategy of digital archives 
  Author Ping Wang, In-Lin Hu, Chen-Chi Chang 

437 Title 
Relationship of OPAC users’ satisfaction with their demographic 
characteristics, computer skills, user education, user assistance and 
user-friendly OPAC 

  Author Shiv Kumar 
438 Title Managing electronic resources: A LITA guide 

  Author Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam 

439 Title 
Leading the reference renaissance: Today’s ideas for tomorrow’s 
cutting-edge services. Edited by Marie L.Radford. Neal_schuman 
Publishers, Inc. 2012. Book review. 

  Author Deborah Price-Ewen 
440 Title Libraries using WordPress 

  Author Philip Calvert 
441 Title Global resource sharing 

  Author Ina Fourie 

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Hands%2C+A\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845011
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845011
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Garofalo%2C+D+A\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845012
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845012
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Mallery%2C+M\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845013
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845013
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Ma%2C+H\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845014
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845014
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Sullivan%2C+D\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845016
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845016
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Loesch%2C+M+F\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/07317131.2014.845017
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Valentino%2C+M\\\)


29 

 

442 Title Developing community-led public libraries 
  Author Anne Goulding 

443 Title Understanding information and computation. 
  Author David Mason 

    VINE 
    Volume 44, Issue 1, 2014 

444 Title Technology knowledge management (TKM) taxonomy: using 
technology to manage knowledge in a Saudi municipality 

  Author Arwa Yousuf Al-Aama 
445 Title Knowledge management critical failure factors: a multi-case study 

  Author Peyman Akhavan, Amir Pezeshkan 

446 Title 
Exploring the relationship between ethics, knowledge creation and 
organizational performance: case study of a knowledge–based 
organization 

  Author Peyman Akhavan, majid ramezan, Jafar Yazdi, Gholamhossein 
Mehralian 

447 Title Development of an information management knowledge transfer 
framework for evidence-based occupational therapy 

  Author Anita Louise Hamilton, Jo Coldwell-Neilson, Annemieke Craig 
448 Title Intra-organizational information asymmetry in offshore ISD outsourcing 

  Author Subasinghage Maduka Nuwangi, Darshana Sedera, Shirish C. 
Srivastava, Glen Murphy 

449 Title 
SWOT of social networking sites for group work in government 
organizations: an exploratory Delphi study from IT managers’ 
perspective 

  Author Kamla Ali Al-Busaidi 

450 Title Convergence issues of knowledge management in digital libraries: 
steps towards state-of-the-art digital libraries 

  Author Md Anwarul Islam, Mitsuru Ikeda 
    Webology 

    Volume 10, Issue 2, 2013 

451 Title Managing online identity and diverse social networks on Facebook  

  Author Kirsty Young 

452 Title A personalized adaptive e-learning approach based on semantic web 
technology  

  Author Maryam Yarandi, Hossein Jahankhani, & Abdel-Rahman H. Tawil 
453 Title Have digital repositories come of age? The views of library directors  

  Author David Nicholas, Ian Rowlands, Anthony Watkinson, David Brown, Bill 
Russell, & Hamid R. Jamali 

454 Title Perspectives of academic web content managers on the effectiveness 
of web publishing and web hosting policies  

  Author Veronica F. McGowan, & Craig McKinley 

455 Title Intelligent interoperable application for employment exchange system 
using ontology  

  Author Kavidha Ayechetty, & Saradha Arumugam 
456 Title Asian top universities in six world university ranking systems  

  Author Mahmood Khosrowjerdi, & Zahra Seif Kashani 
 

 

http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a109.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a110.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a110.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a111.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a112.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a112.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a113.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a113.pdf
http://www.webology.org/2013/v10n2/a114.pdf


30 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Abstracts  314 

Academic libraries  315 

Aging studies 29 

Association rules  326 

Author keyword  319 

Bibliometrics  31 

Birmingham  318 

Blog readers  323 

Bloggers' power  323 

Book Citation Index  320 

Business  317 

Cataloguing  299 

Charles Baudelaire  32 

Citation analysis  33; 320 

Claude Debussy  32 

CMARC  299 

Collection development  30; 33 

Collections  318 

Community engagement  301 

Computer competence  300 

Computer literacy  300 

Computer skills  300 

Conferences  297 

Co-occurrence analysis  319 

Corporate social 
responsibility  

325 

Coupling analysis  319 

Cross modal  32 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Customer engagement 301 

Databases  320 

Digital literacy  298 

ebrary  30 

EFL students  316 

Electronic books  30 

Engineering graduate 
students  

33 

English  316 

Exterior and interior design  318 

Faculty   29 

Functional requirements of 
bibliographical records  

299 

Geography of science  321 

Gerontology  29 

Gerontology resources  29 

Google Maps  321 

Government  324 

Grey literature  29 

Guidelines  314 

Highly-cited papers  321 

iBooks  316 

Impressionism  32 

India 300 

Informal learning spaces  315 

Information disclosure  325 

Information literacy  298; 316 

Information management  30 

  



31 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Information resources 
management  

297 

Information sharing  297 

Interart aesthetic  32 

Interdisciplinary  29 

Intermedialists  32 

Internet 297; 298 

Internet Librarian 
International  

297 

Internet use 300 

iPads  316 

James Abbott McNeill 
Whistler  

32 

Koha library management 
system  

299 

Libraries  298; 317 

Library & information 
science  

31; 314 

Library instruction  29 

Library liaisons 29 

Link analysis  322 

Local government  325 

Local  317 

Materials science and 
technology  

314 

Metadata conversion  299 

Mobile technology 316 

Monographs  320 

Multisensory  32 

Networking  324 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Online loyalty  323 

Online satisfaction  323 

Ontology  319 

OPAC 299 

Open access journals 31 

Personality traits  326 

PhD dissertations 33 

Political ideology 325 

Public libraries  318 

Publishers 320 

Scientific communication 298 

Scientific excellence 321 

Scientific journals  314 

Search engines  322 

Semantic information 
retrieval 

319 

Services 317 

Social government  324 

Social media 
298; 324; 
326 

Social networks  326 

South Korea  324 

Spain  322 

Spatial scientometrics 321 

Standards 314 

Structure 318 

Student demographics  300 

Students  315 

Subjective norms 323 



32 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Symbolism  32 

Synesthesia 32 

Technology 297 

Thomson Reuters 320 

Twitter 324 

United States of America 30 

Universities  315; 322 

University libraries in India 300 

University ranking 321 

User studies 315 

Users' behavior 326 

Web mentions  322 

Webometrics 322 

 


